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9  Night At The Museum: BALREES - HENWE 18/12/2014 17/02/2015 36,466,066" HEEEE 2

Secret Of The Tomb

10 From Vegas to Macau B EE 30/01/2014 12/03/2014 33,563,074 EEEY =
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As The Light Goes Out Rk B 02/01/2014 12/02/2014 25,457,959 8

2  Lan Kwai Fong 3 EERE 3 02/01/2014 29/01/2014 7,968,177 28 B B8 BltE

3 A Complicated Story —(EE A= 16/01/2014 12/02/2014 276,738 28 B.F = A BliE

4 Control it 16/01/2014 29/01/2014 405,637 14 B8-H 1B BE

5 Once Upon A Time In Shanghai = 16/01/2014 29/01/2014 1,651,427 14 B .5 1B Bk

6 Hello Babies MEES 28/01/2014 12/03/2014 18,160,327 44 B IA =5

7  The Monkey King B ZARKE 29/01/2014 28/02/2014 25,639,054 31 8.3 IIA B4 1 Bk

8 From Vegas to Macau B EE 30/01/2014 12/03/2014 33,563,074 42 8 1B e/ =5

9 Golden Chicken sss ©#SSS 30/01/2014 26/03/2014 41,277,620 56 B 1B =5l

10 The Skeleton Road BB -REIE 06/03/2014 02/04/2014 309,800 28 B Il P 10
11 Beijing Love Story tREERE 20/03/2014 23/04/2014 812,531 35 i 1B EiE 11
12 Black Comedy 2EEE 20/03/2014 09/04/2014 2,659,844 21 B 1B = 12
13 Horseplay BEE 27/03/2014 17/04/2014 2,570,707 22 8 IA Sk =8l 13
14 3D Naked Ambition 3D EiE 03/04/2014 14/05/2014 16,070,641 42 8.5 I S 14
15 Enthralled B-F- 10/04/2014 14/05/2014 1,023,913 35 8. 1B Eig 15
16 The Midnight After BRAR BB ET 10/04/2014 04/06/2014 21,298,819 56 B /1 SEEE 16

i ARAEARRALVan

17  That Demon Within BEE 17/04/2014 28/05/2014 17,395,364 42 B . 1B EBiE | B5 17
18  The Truth About Beauty BAHRE 24/04/2014 16/05/2014 278,809 23 IA 25 =8 18
19  Iceman KEE : EEZFT 25/04/2014 14/05/2014 4,975,362 20 B .5 1B R4/ 8tk 19
20 Aberdeen BT 08/05/2014 25/06/2014 8,330,574 49 1B Bl 20
21 Delete My Love Delete® A 08/05/2014 11/06/2014 3,503,784 35 B.H A BiE/ ZH 21
22 Overheard 3 RBERZES 05/06/2014 16/07/2014 23,905,854 42 | [z} Bt 22
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The Second Coming
May We Chat

Z Storm

Naive

Hungry Ghost Ritual
Break Up 100
Temporary Family
The Four 3

Twilight Online
Golden Brother
Flirting In The Air
McDull. Me & My Mum
The Golden Era

My Voice, My Life
Sifu Vs Vampire

The Continent
Zombie Fight Club
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Kung Fu Jungle

The Seventh Lie
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19/01/2015
24/12/2014
04/01/2015
24/12/2014

94,992
971,809
9,226,534
11,790
11,076,481
10,833,860
16,525,697
530,386
4,460,210
4,365,786
5,673,953
3,216,034
2,602,335
4,613,591*
2,238,960
129,663
1,312,761
539,005
9,509,722
584,975
2,853,965
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Kung Fu Angels 5F5M 04/12/2014 16/12/2014 203,986 B8 A 55/ B8 49
50 Revelation of Ghost Marriage BERT 04/12/2014 16/12/2014 274,392 13 B A Pt 50
51 Boundless ME HHEENEFHAR 18/12/2014 19/01/2015 107,111* 33 B Il 48R 51
52 The Crossing | AT : BLEEAE 25/12/2014 21/01/2015 1,645,704* 28 i IIB S BB 52
[ ®2.2 fﬁmﬁmﬁ
oo I T
1 Golden Chicken sss +HSSS 30/01/2014 26/03/2014 41,277,620 L::]
2 From Vegas to Macau BRI 30/01/2014 12/03/2014 33,563,074 42 B 1B B{E/ EEJJ 8
3 The Monkey King [ PN PN 29/01/2014 28/02/2014 25,639,054 31 B . IA R4/ #hE 7
4 As The Light Goes Out Rk T 02/01/2014 12/02/2014 25,457,959 42 8 ]3] L] 1
5 Overheard 3 BEERE3 05/06/2014 16/07/2014 23,905,854 42 B .H 1B BliE 22
6 The Midnight After AR BLET 10/04/2014 04/06/2014 21,298,819 56 B 1B /1l FAEE 16
AR A AIBRIALVan
7 Hello Babies AEEE 28/01/2014 12/03/2014 18,160,327 44 8 1A =5l 6
8  That Demon Within EE 17/04/2014 28/05/2014 17,395,364 42 B.H B  EE/ B 17
9 Temporary Family SeE 21/08/2014 15/10/2014 16,525,697 56 B8 A 25/ =5 29
10 3D Naked Ambition 3D EfF 03/04/2014 14/05/2014 16,070,641 42 B.H 1l =5 14
11 Don't Go Breaking My Heart 2 BHEL2 13/11/2014 24/12/2014 12,078,012 42 L] A B 46
12 Hungry Ghost Ritual T 10/07/2014 20/08/2014 11,076,481 42 B .5 1B Prin i 27
13 Break Up 100 SF100% 01/08/2014 21/09/2014 10,833,860 52 L] 1A 25/ 28 28
14 Kung Fu Jungle —{E A RIEAR 30/10/2014 03/12/2014 9,509,722 35 8.5 1B g 41
15 Z Storm ZE & 19/06/2014 30/07/2014 9,226,534 42 L1 1A BltE 25
16 Aberdeen EST 08/05/2014 25/06/2014 8,330,574 49 B 1B BltE 20
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Lan Kwai Fong 3 EERES 02/01/2014 29/01/2014 7,968,177 L]
18 Rise Of The Legend ERBZAREE 27/11/2014 04/01/2015 7,253,069* 39 i 1B B 47
19 Flirting In The Air ERREELES 01/10/2014 29/10/2014 5,673,953 29 B 1B =6l 33
20 Iceman PRER - EAEZFT 25/04/2014 14/05/2014 4,975,362 20 B.H 1B B4 EhE 19
21 My Voice, My Life ) 16/10/2014 ul o 4,613,591* LR 8. A k= 36
22 Twilight Online RATELR 04/09/2014 30/09/2014 4,460,210 27 & 1B it | B 31
23 Golden Brother S ABALASE 18/09/2014 22/10/2014 4,365,786 35 B IIB g/ =8 32
24 Delete My Love Delete® A 08/05/2014 11/06/2014 3,503,784 35 8. A 5/ =8 21
25  McDull. Me & My Mum ERRAMBE G 01/10/2014 09/11/2014 3,216,034 40 L] l EIES 34
26 Gangster Pay Day RER 06/11/2014 03/12/2014 2,853,965 28 L] 1B BliE 43
27 Black Comedy 2EEH 20/03/2014 09/04/2014 2,659,844 21 B8 1B =6l 12
28 The Golden Era = B 01/10/2014 23/11/2014 2,602,335 54 i A =i 35
29 Horseplay BE 27/03/2014 17/04/2014 2,570,707 22 B A 5ht | EE 13
30  Sifu Vs Vampire REFIER 16/10/2014 05/11/2014 2,238,960 21 - 1B 2 B 37
31 Once Upon A Time In Shanghai =E 16/01/2014 29/01/2014 1,651,427 14 &8 . H 1B e 5
32 The Crossing | AT : ALHEE 25/12/2014 21/01/2015 1,645,704* 28 E 1B S IS 52
33 Zombie Fight Club 2214 23/10/2014 05/11/2014 1,312,761 14 &8 I it 39
34 Enthralled 2.2 K 10/04/2014 14/05/2014 1,023,913 35 B.H 1B Big 15
35 May We Chat M= 19/06/2014 16/07/2014 971,809 28 - I BIfE 24
36 | Sell Love RE -F 04/12/2014 24/12/2014 867,533 21 B 1B 215 48
37 Beijing Love Story TtREENSE 20/03/2014 23/04/2014 812,531 35 1B BiE 11
38 The Seventh Lie = i 30/10/2014 19/11/2014 584,975 21 & 1B a3 42
39 Dot 2 Dot B 30/10/2014 24/12/2014 539,005 56 B l B 40
40 The Four 3 MAEHAGER 28/08/2014 10/09/2014 530,386 14 B . 1B B 30
41  Grey Met Shrek FERGER 06/11/2014 03/12/2014 432,359 28 B A 2fE/=5 44

42  Control b 16/01/2014 29/01/2014 405,637 14 B .5 1B B 4




EEAETRIXEHN=HE2014

s

‘BB E E2014FE12A318 1k

.
The Skeleton Road BHER-REE 06/03/2014 02/04/2014 309,800 B D
44 The Truth About Beauty EXBR 24/04/2014 16/05/2014 278,809 23 i 1A ﬁﬁi | EB 18 :
45 A Complicated Story —{EEFENE 16/01/2014 12/02/2014 276,738 28 B.H-® A Bt 3 ;
46 Revelation of Ghost Marriage BERT 04/12/2014 16/12/2014 274,392 13 ] 1A bt 50 ;
47 Kung Fu Angels 5FM 04/12/2014 16/12/2014 203,986 13 | 1A 55/ BB 49 :
48 The Continent ey 16/10/2014 05/11/2014 129,663 21 i IIA Bl 38 \
49 Voyage i 09/11/2014 19/01/2015 107,475 72 L::] 1B BliE 45 "_
50 Boundless #OF  HEIENEFHR 18/12/2014 19/01/2015 107,111* 33 8 Il ioex 51 ;
51 The Second Coming 54 12/06/2014 18/06/2014 94,992 7 8 s/ 2/ B 23
52 Naive TEBR 20/06/2014 25/06/2014 11,790 6 L] | Bl 26
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Lan Kwai Fong 3 ETHES 02/01/2014 29/01/2014 7,968,177
2 A Complicated Story — (AR E 16/01/2014 12/02/2014 276,738 28 % [ 1A BIf5 3
3 Hello Babies SEREE 28/01/2014 12/03/2014 18,160,327 44 8 A 3] 6
4  Golden Chicken sss S HSSS 30/01/2014 26/03/2014 41,277,620 56 8 1B =5l 9
5 The Skeleton Road BHET - REZIE 06/03/2014 02/04/2014 309,800 28 B Il P 10
6 Black Comedy 256 20/03/2014 09/04/2014 2,659,844 21 L] 118 =5l 12
7 3D Naked Ambition 3D =fE 03/04/2014 14/05/2014 16,070,641 42 B Il 3] 14
8 Enthralled B-5-K 10/04/2014 14/05/2014 1,023,913 35 8 1B B 15
9  The Midnight After PRERE  RLLET 10/04/2014 04/06/2014 21,298,819 56 B B /1l B5 16
HAREARIHRIAIVan
10 The Second Coming X 12/06/2014 18/06/2014 94,992 7 8 B/l R/ BEE 23
11 May We Chat Wi 19/06/2014 16/07/2014 971,809 28 ::] 1] Bl 24
12 Naive TEEA 20/06/2014 25/06/2014 11,790 6 -] | Bl 26
13 Flirting In The Air EBARELES 01/10/2014 29/10/2014 5,673,953 29 B 1B =g 33
14 My Voice, My Life FE 16/10/2014 il 38 4,613,591* st - IIA 4EE 36
15 Sifu Vs Vampire REnFER 16/10/2014 05/11/2014 2,238,960 21 L 1B 2 BB 37
16 The Continent Ey=ga: 16/10/2014 05/11/2014 129,663 21 A BlE 38
17  Zombie Fight Club 2231 23/10/2014 05/11/2014 1,312,761 14 &8 1] P 39
18 The Seventh Lie Ftas 30/10/2014 19/11/2014 584,975 21 B 1[5} 3 42
19 Grey Met Shrek IR 06/11/2014 03/12/2014 432,359 28 B IA BiE/ER 44
20 Voyage i 09/11/2014 19/01/2015 107,475* 72 &2 1B EliE 45
21 1Sell Love E-F 04/12/2014 24/12/2014 867,533 21 8 1B BiE 48
22 Kung Fu Angels B5&M 04/12/2014 16/12/2014 203,986 13 8 IIA 55 /BB 49
23 Boundless FE  HHEHENEFHR 18/12/2014 19/01/2015 107,111* 33 BB Il Rk 51
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Golden Chicken sss

2 The Midnight After

3 Hello Babies

4 3D Naked Ambition
5 Lan KwaiFong 3

6 Flirting In The Air

7 My Voice, My Life

8 Black Comedy

9  Sifu Vs Vampire

10 Zombie Fight Club
11 Enthralled

12 May We Chat

13 | Sell Love

14 The Seventh Lie

15 Grey Met Shrek

16 The Skeleton Road
17 A Complicated Story
18 Kung Fu Angels

19 The Continent

20 Voyage

21 Boundless

22 The Second Coming
23 Naive
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16,070,641
7,968,177
5,673,953
4,613,591*
2,659,844
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1 As The Light Goes Out 02/01/2014 12/02/2014 25,457,959 & 1
2 Control ?;E%I 16/01/2014 29/01/2014 405,637 14 8 1B ﬁﬁi 4
3 Once Upon ATime In Shanghai & 16/01/2014 29/01/2014 1,651,427 14 L] 1B ik 5
4 The Monkey King i e PPN PN 29/01/2014 28/02/2014 25,639,054 31 8 IIA El4] 1 Btk 7
5  From Vegas to Macau BHEE 30/01/2014 12/03/2014 33,563,074 42 8 1B e/ 28 8
6  Beijing Love Story tREENSE 20/03/2014 23/04/2014 812,531 35 B . F 1B ol 1
7 Horseplay BEE 27/03/2014 17/04/2014 2,570,707 22 8 IA Sk EE 13
8 That Demon Within EE 17/04/2014 28/05/2014 17,395,364 42 a8 1B BT B 17
9  The Truth About Beauty BEAAD 24/04/2014 16/05/2014 278,809 23 1A B/ ZE 18
10 Iceman RETR - EEZFT 25/04/2014 14/05/2014 4,975,362 20 & 1B B2 BE 19
11 Aberdeen EEF 08/05/2014 25/06/2014 8,330,574 49 8 1B BlE 20
12 Delete My Love Delete® A 08/05/2014 11/06/2014 3,503,784 35 & 1A Bi5/ E8 21
13 Overheard 3 BEREES 05/06/2014 16/07/2014 23,905,854 42 & 1B BlE 22
14  Z Storm ZEE 19/06/2014 30/07/2014 9,226,534 42 8 IA BliE 25
15 Break Up 100 F100i% 01/08/2014 21/09/2014 10,833,860 52 8 1A 5/ =8 28
16 Temporary Family S EEE 21/08/2014 15/10/2014 16,525,697 56 8 1A Eig/ =5 29
17 The Four 3 MAEmAER 28/08/2014 10/09/2014 530,386 14 & ][5} EE 30
18 Twilight Online AR 04/09/2014 30/09/2014 4,460,210 27 B B8 Bl | BRR 31
19 Golden Brother EAER AR 18/09/2014 22/10/2014 4,365,786 35 Lk 1B 5/ =8 32
20 McDull. Me & My Mum ERFANEGS 01/10/2014 09/11/2014 3,216,034 40 & | FE 34
21 The Golden Era =EERA 01/10/2014 23/11/2014 2,602,335 54 1A & 35
22 Dot 2 Dot e 30/10/2014 24/12/2014 539,005 56 8 I 25 40
23 Kung Fu Jungle —{EA BIE R 30/10/2014 03/12/2014 9,509,722 35 B.H 1B g 41
24 Gangster Pay Day AEER 06/11/2014 03/12/2014 2,853,965 28 8 1B BliE 43
25 Don't Go Breaking My Heart 2 B &E#%2 13/11/2014 24/12/2014 12,078,012 42 L] 1A Big 46
26 Rise Of The Legend EREZ ARAS 27/11/2014 04/01/2015 7,253,069* 39 1B B 47
27 The Crossing | AT @l tEE 25/12/2014 21/01/2015 1,645,704* 28 i 1B KE B 52
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1 From Vegas to Macau B EE 30/01/2014 12/03/2014 33,563,074 :: | ik / EBI '

2  The Monkey King A 2 ARRE 29/01/2014 28/02/2014 25,639,054 31 L] A rANE-IlS 7 E

3 As The Light Goes Out BN FE 02/01/2014 12/02/2014 25,457,959 42 ! 1B i 1 ]

4  Overheard 3 BERZE] 05/06/2014 16/07/2014 23,905,854 42 B I[:] BltE 22 ;

5  That Demon Within EEZ 17/04/2014 28/05/2014 17,395,364 42 B 1B EE/ B 17 2

6 Temporary Family e 21/08/2014 15/10/2014 16,525,697 56 8 A 25/ Z5 29 .

7 Don't Go Breaking My Heart2 ¥ &5#42 13/11/2014 24/12/2014 12,078,012 42 & A BiE 46 "

8 Break Up 100 AF100R 01/08/2014 21/09/2014 10,833,860 52 | A Ei5/ E8 28

9 Kung FuJungle —{E AR E A 30/10/2014 03/12/2014 9,509,722 35 B.H 1B B){E 41

10 Z Storm VAR 19/06/2014 30/07/2014 9,226,534 42 B A BlfE 25

11 Aberdeen EEF 08/05/2014 25/06/2014 8,330,574 49 B 1B BliE 20

12 Rise Of The Legend ERBERAE 27/11/2014 04/01/2015 7,253,069* 39 i) IIz} i 47

13 lceman PRI : EEZFT 25/04/2014 14/05/2014 4,975,362 20 B8 1B B4/ BE 19

14 Twilight Online R LR 04/09/2014 30/09/2014 4,460,210 27 B 1B Bt | BB5E 31

15  Golden Brother BEANERLAE 18/09/2014 22/10/2014 4,365,786 35 B 1B EiE/ =8 32

16 Delete My Love Delete® A 08/05/2014 11/06/2014 3,503,784 35 & A BiE/EH 21

17 McDull. Me & My Mum ERHMBIEE 01/10/2014 09/11/2014 3,216,034 40 B | g§E 34

18 Gangster Pay Day AER 06/11/2014 03/12/2014 2,853,965 28 L | 1B Blig 43

19 The Golden Era BN 01/10/2014 23/11/2014 2,602,335 54 A B 35

20 Horseplay BEE 27/03/2014 17/04/2014 2,570,707 22 B A gk E5 13

21  Once Upon ATime In Shanghai =& 16/01/2014 29/01/2014 1,651,427 14 L2 B e 5

22 The Crossing | AT : BLEEAE 25/12/2014 21/01/2015 1,645,704* 28 i 1B K BE 52

23 Beijing Love Story TtREBYE 20/03/2014 23/04/2014 812,531 35 B.H 1B BiE 11

24 Dot 2 Dot EEE 30/10/2014 24/12/2014 539,005 56 & I 215 40

25 The Four 3 MAEHAER 28/08/2014 10/09/2014 530,386 14 B 1B B{E 30

26 Control | 16/01/2014 29/01/2014 405,637 14 B 1B SRR 4

27 The Truth About Beauty BABR 24/04/2014 16/05/2014 278,809 23 i 1A 5/ 26 18
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Hungry Ghost Ritual EAC L) 10/07/2014 20/08/2014 11,076,481

A f’&ﬁi 50

& @

Revelation of Ghost Marriage  EBRUR 04/12/2014 16/12/2014 274,392 13

VI. 2014 FM s EE S K E

5.1 fk b B 4AHERE

e
1 Police Story 2013 EZHH2013 16/01/2014  29/01/2014 1,576,943 China B EfE/EE TR
2 Mortician RAES 23/01/2014  29/01/2014 15,375 7 China 1B =B BIE ﬁfﬁl{’ﬁz‘i( BE)BRAR
3  Personal Tailor FLAFTH 23/01/2014  12/02/2014 528,516 21 China I =5l BRIl REBX(ES)ARAR
4 Ah Boys to Men FEEs 25/01/2014  25/01/2014 306 1 Singapore  |IB =5l REE FAREEEFRAR
5 Ah Boys to Men 2 MEEEN 26/01/2014  26/01/2014 256 1 Singapore 1A =5l 2o ERRLEEREAT
6 Pleasant Goat and EFFHRAR 30/01/2014  19/02/2014 1,244,832 21 China I BE EEr MNIERET(EE)ERAA
Big Big Wolf 6-Meet ~ AEH6REF BT
The Pegasus
7 Sweet Alibis TR 06/03/2014  19/03/2014 56,958 14 Taiwan B EBI/EE #ZXm FITIEEESBERART
8 The Wrath Of Vajra ERIEFL TR E 06/03/2014  12/03/2014 33,777 7 China 1B B BokE ZLERBET(EEERLA
9  UpIn The Wind EEE 13/03/2014  19/03/2014 31,358 7 China A B/ Z8 BEE ZEYREARARF
10 Kano = 27/03/2014  10/07/2014 4,756,422 106 Taiwan IIA BlfE BEA BXRAZETARAT
11 Twelve Nights +=7% 03/04/2014  14/05/2014 1,248,574 42 Taiwan A KRk Raye  HIPREFRAF
12 Campus Confidential ~ Z{#EHE 10/04/2014  16/04/2014 95,002 7 Taiwan A B/ 28 #HEEYN ZBEEABT(ER)ERLA
13 Where Are We Going, BE&EA5% 10/04/2014  16/04/2014 38,942 7 China I 4EE HEE EBEFEERLA
Dad? i REREREEARAT
HK Screen Art
14  Lock Me Up Tie E=RZ168 24/04/2014  30/04/2014 10174 7 China B BfF/E8 BEE BOLEZEEBBRAA

Him Down



a
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"B E2014E12H831H 1E

No Man's Land 01/05/2014  21/05/2014 61,057 China 1B gt EEEY(ER)ARA
16  Black Coal, Thin Ice E| = iﬁk 15/06/2014  16/06/2014 316,143 33 China 1B ﬁﬁ ANE  ZEFRERAT
17 Coming Home B 12/06/2014  06/08/2014 2,355,417 56 China l BliE REFR TEFRERAT
18  Urban Games T TR 12/06/2014  19/06/2014 45,806 8 China IA BE Rober EHEMHB(T(EE)BRAA
Brownt
i
19 Soul e 19/06/2014  27/06/2014 26,663 9 Taiwan B R/ BR &EaZz BAZERMERL
20 Beyond Beauty - ERaE 10/07/2014  30/09/2014 966,304 83 Taiwan | otk Eiatk ZEEHREARLAR
Taiwan From Above
21 One Minute More RE—HE 17/07/2014  06/08/2014 331,123 21 Taiwan 1A EE RED TEFRERAT
22  The Great Hypnotist  {2BE AR 17/07/2014  13/08/2014 217,899 28 China A B [FiEE SEEFZARAR
23 The White Haired HEEZEZ 31/07/2014  13/08/2014 418,608 14 China 1B ERE/EE ®zm FTILE=(EBARLA
Witch of Lunar RS PNE
Kingdom
24 Girs 5k 07/08/2014  01/10/2014 8,878,169 56 China 1A Bl HEHE REETET
25 Café Waiting Love S— (@A 15/068/2014  15/10/2014 23,366,839 62 Taiwan A EE Ie% TEFRERLT
26  But Always —E—t 04/09/2014  10/10/2014 6,321,847 37 China IA fE B REEF(EB)ARAA
27 My Geeky Nerdy RES 11/09/2014  24/09/2014 78,898 14 Taiwan 1B BE/Ef FREFT FTIEE(EBERLAAE
Buddies
28 My Old Classmate EE=2: 0} 11/09/2014  17/09/2014 23,110 7 China IIA 5 M BEEFEARAA
29  Paradise In Service HrhEE 09/10/2014  09/11/2014 415,403 32 Taiwan 1B BEIfE fiFE BASEAEBRLR
30 Breakup Buddies DIEFE AR 30/10/2014  19/11/2014 74,677 21 China IIA =8l it RETRARAT
31 Black & White: AR RAFRL 13112014 26/11/2014 46,045 14 Taiwan A BiE/EE ZEEH BILEZ(ERE)ERAR
The Dawn of Justice
32 The Deathday Party  JET R4 13/11/2014  19/11/2014 1,525 7 China 1B B i BEEERERAT
33  Meeting Dr. Sun TTEVRER - Pl 20/11/2014  07/02/2015 183,279 80 Taiwan IA =8l 58 LREFRARAT
34  Five Minutes To ERAMADE 1112/2014  24/12/2014 126,656 14 China IIA BiE TE® MNIFhBT(EFE)ARARA

Tomorrow
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Café Waiting Love
Girls

But Always

Kano

Coming Home
Police Story 2013
Twelve Nights

® ~N O o B W M

Pleasant Goat and

Big Big Wolf 6 -

Meet The Pegasus

9 Beyond Beauty -
Taiwan From Above

10  Personal Tailor

11 The White Haired
Witch of Lunar
Kingdom

12 Paradise In Service

13 One Minute More

14 Black Coal, Thin Ice

15  The Great Hypnotist

16 Meeting Dr. Sun

17  Five Minutes To
Tomorrow

18 Campus Confidential

19 My Geeky Nerdy
Buddies

20 Breakup Buddies
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15/08/2014
07/08/2014
04/09/2014
27/03/2014
12/06/2014
16/01/2014
03/04/2014
30/01/2014

10/07/2014

23/01/2014
31/07/2014

09/10/2014
17/07/2014
15/06/2014
17/07/2014
20/11/2014
11/12/2014
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11/09/2014
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01/10/2014
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06/08/2014
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14/05/2014
19/02/2014

30/09/2014

12/02/2014
13/08/2014

09/11/2014
06/08/2014
16/06/2014
13/08/2014
07/02/2015
24/12/2014

16/04/2014
24/09/2014

19/11/2014

23,366,839
8,878,169
6,321,847
4,756,422
2,355,417
1,576,943
1,248,574
1,244,832

966,304

528,516
418,608

415,403
331,123
316,143
217,899
183,279"
126,656
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No Man’s Land 01/05/2014  21/05/2014 61,057 China BER(EB)ARA
22 Sweet Alibis ﬁ%ﬁﬁ& 06/03/2014  19/03/2014 56,958 14 Taiwan 1B g@ﬂ / %EE B ? %E(ﬁ%)ﬁﬁﬁ
23 Black & White: BT BAFE 13112014  26/11/2014 46,045 14 Taiwan A BfE/ZE ZEH BTIEZERARAT
The Dawn of Justice
24 Urban Games YAl T IR 12/06/2014  19/06/2014 45,806 8 China A EifE Robert EHFEET(EE)ERLHE
Brown
=i
25 Where Are We BEEBEBR 10/04/2014  16/04/2014 38,942 7 China | ioBE HEE BETEARAT
Going, Dad? P RRBREREEER AT
HK Screen Art
26  The Wrath Of Vajra ERIFEIeTHE 06/03/2014  12/03/2014 33,777 7 China 1B E{E BKE ESTHBAIERERAA
27 Up In The Wind ERIk 13/03/2014  19/03/2014 31,358 7 China A B/ Z8 BEE ZELEHFERAT
28 Soul %R 19/06/2014  27/06/2014 26,663 9 Taiwan 1B RMhi/BR E#ak BIZEARGERAR
29 My Old Classmate Al = AIIR 11/09/2014  17/09/2014 23,110 7 China A EiE FR BEFEERLA
30 Mortician F A 23/01/2014  29/01/2014 15,375 7 China 1B =5l BTZE BOLEEEBERLA
31  Lock Me Up Tie TERE168 24/04/2014  30/04/2014 10,174 7 China 1B EE/Z8 2EE BAILEZESBRLA
Him Down
32 The Deathday Party  FET-iR4 13/11/2014  19/11/2014 1,525 7 China 1B Fat B RBEEEARAG
33 Ah Boys to Men HEEE 25/01/2014  25/01/2014 306 1 Singapore  1IB =5l REE FERREEEFRAA
34 Ah Boys to Men 2 FEEMN 26/01/2014  26/01/2014 256 1 Singapore  IIA =5l REE FEREEEARAA]
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[ 6.1 kLo EHEHER

Blue Is The Warmest
Colour

Commitment

Venus in Fur

Girl in the Sunny Place

2

3

4

5 Hwayi
6 Jinx

7 Last Vegas

8 The Legend of

Hercules

9 Tom Yum Goong 2
10 Enough Said

11 Hours

12 Mobius

13  The Butler

14 The Kiyosu Conference

15  The Spy: Undercover
Operation

16 The Starving Games

17 Jack Ryan: Shadow
Recruit

18 Justin and the Knights
of Valour

19 Saving Mr. Banks
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BEAEE
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ot R E akiEE L
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EHTT AT
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‘BEEE2014F12A318 1k

02/01/2014

02/01/2014
02/01/2014
09/01/2014
09/01/2014
09/01/2014
09/01/2014
09/01/2014

09/01/2014

16/01/2014

16/01/2014

16/01/2014

16/01/2014

23/01/2014

23/01/2014

23/01/2014

30/01/2014

30/01/2014

30/01/2014

05/03/2014

29/01/2014
15/01/2014
31/01/2015
22/01/2014
15/01/2014
26/02/2014
05/02/2014

05/02/2014

05/02/2014

29/01/2014

22/01/2014

26/02/2014

26/02/2014

29/01/2014

29/01/2014

26/02/2014

12/02/2014

02/03/2014

1,657,724

1,479,982
177,938

2,631,385

40,896
41,450
4,413,171
2,765,521

3,409,242

224,246

722,678

27,777

1,430,510

468,485

135,001

89,619

4,962,875

1,022,143

4,838,347

28
14

388

14
7
49
28

28

21

14

42
35

28

14

32

France

Korea
France
Japan
Korea
Japan
USA
USA

Thailand

USA

USA
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USA

Japan
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USA

USA

USA

USA
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|
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Abdellatif Kechiche

97
Roman Polanski
=ARER
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RREZRE A
Jon Turteltaub
Renny Harlin

Prachya Pinkaew
Nicole Holofcener
Eric Heisserer
Eric Rochant
Lee Daniels
=AFE
FEE
Jason Friedberg,
Aaron Seltzer
Kenneth Branagh

Manuel Sicilia

John Lee Hancock

Y R ERAT
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.
20 Belle and Sebastian ~ F#1H B HFFERE 06/02/2014 02/03/2014 174,739 25 France Nicolas Vanier )#ﬁF"EﬁT E
21 Mandela: Long Walk SfEh-Hh 2% 06/02/2014  08/03/2014 788,667 31 USA A f%aa Justin Chadwick .aﬁ*ﬁ% AR '
to Freedom :
22 The Book Thief fairE B 06/02/2014 26/03/2014 2,204,922 49 USA IIA BEIE Brian Percival — iR L AT i
23 The Lego Movie LEGOH#{E 06/02/2014 02/04/2014 14,900,238 56 USA I EIES Phil Lord, ENLFRER)AT :
Christopher Miller ‘.
24 American Hustle WmERE 13/02/2014 02/04/2014 6,632,651 49 USA 1B BltE DavidO.Russell &S%EFEERAT .
25 Endless Love BN E 13/02/2014  16/03/2014 519,283 32 USA IIA FiF Shana Feste R E(ES) ;
26 Robocop R 13/02/2014 26/03/2014 14,496,051 42 USA 1B EhE/ José Padilha Sony Pictures
B
27  The Wolf Of Wall Street  ZERHIRA 13/02/2014 02/04/2014 31,105,897 49 USA Il {8/ MartinScorsese FERFBHTEEFEFR(TAR)
BIfE
28 Winter's Tale ZHFE 13/02/2014  26/02/2014 708,196 14 USA IIA  EltE  AkivaGoldsman FERLFBER)DA
29 Dallas Buyers Club B =i 20/02/2014 02/04/2014 1,379,256 42 Usa I ElfE  Jean-MarcVallée  CineHub
30 |, Frankenstein RETE 20/02/2014 19/03/2014 4,481,456 28 UsA 1A H4 Stuart Beattie SBRFRROHER AR
31 Philomena TEHEE 20/02/2014  23/03/2014 704,713 32 USA IIA  Blf5  StephenFrears el EBR AT
32 ProjectH 2k 20/02/2014 16/03/2014 421,956 25 Thaland 1B 7%  Piyapan Choopetch jZZEgEERAA]
33 Roommate AEM H 20/02/2014  26/03/2014 427,351 35  Japan 1B Rifi/ ER Neofilms
Bit
34 The Monuments Men & 3ZRBfIT 20/02/2014 26/03/2014 4,671,932 35 USA IIA BB/ GeorgeClooney Z—HHHiZ@HiFH AT
BF
35 12 Years ASlave WEEM12F 27/02/2014 02/04/2014 4,056,556 35 USA IIB {8§id/ Steve McQueen BHXEFERLT
BIfE
36 August: Osage County —{EZEEPOE%E  27/02/2014 02/04/2014 2,735,480 35 USA 1B BB John Wells RBEEFZERAG
37 Buddha 2: #hpE2  EEMKIZ  27/02/2014  12/03/2014 36,330 14 Japan 1A BE SR Neofilms
The Endless Journey
38 Lone Survivor B = 27/02/2014 26/03/2014 7,680,638 28 USA B EF Peter Berg ERETEEFEAF(EAR)

39  Pompeii BEFA : KA 27/02/2014 28/04/2014 5,667,356 61 USA 1B ## PaulWS.Anderson ZTEEFHERAT]
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300: Rise Of An
Empire

Mr. Peabody and
Sherman

The Lunchbox
The Suspect

Her
Need For Speed
Non-Stop

The Philosophers

Young and Beautiful
Magical Sisters
Yoyo and Nene

Divergent

Starlet
The Grand Budapest

The Great Beauty
The Railway Man
3 Days to Kill
3AM Part 2

Greetings from Tim

Buckley

2SI

w2014

EIR300 :

BEE LR
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ELNCE
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T2 roath
SRR
BRI

FEVNG

BE. AT
NEEE IR
EEEER
PE | EEEH

AR
oM AT A EE
Hotel
EEEtHE
BiF
3EBEH/T
3R - B

MEPIFRE

FEIEAL 06/03/2014  02/04/2014

06/03/2014

06/03/2014
06/03/2014

13/03/2014

13/03/2014

13/03/2014

13/03/2014

13/03/2014
15/03/2014

20/03/2014

20/03/2014
20/03/2014

20/03/2014
20/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014

27/03/2014

26/04/2014

15/06/2014
19/03/2014

24/05/2014

09/04/2014

07/05/2014

16/04/2014

02/04/2014
16/03/2014

07/05/2014

20/04/2014
01/07/2014

09/04/2014
13/04/2014
15/04/2014
09/04/2014

13/04/2014

14,323,287

6,644,026

1,435,851
368,062

2,296,367

6,183,984

15,273,744

560,948

282,732
2,180

8,808,793

58,494
4,033,337

302,029
174,860
951,593
435,666

12,491

52

102
14

73

28

56

35

21

49

32
104

21
25
20
14

18

USA

USA

India

Korea

USA
USA
USA

USA

France

Japan

USA

USA
USA

Italy
UK
USA
Thailand

USA

1B

1B

1B

1A

1A

1B

1B

1l
1B
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1B
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B
R/
=5

BIS

Noam Murro

Rob Minkoff

Ritesh Batra
TLiEIE
Spike Jones
Scott Waugh
Jaume Collet-Serra

John Huddles

Frangois Ozon

TREZ

Neil Burger

Sean Baker

Wes Anderson

Paolo Sorrentino
Jonathan Teplitzky
McG

Putipong Saisrikaew,

Kirati Nakintanon,
Issara Nadee

Daniel Algrant
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Nebraska

Noah

Tiger & Bunny:
The Rising

A Tale of Samurai
Cooking - ATrue
Love Story
Captain America:
The Winter Soldier
Nymphomaniac |
That Awkward Moment

Chinese Puzzle

Yves Saint Laurent
Fruitvale Station
Heaven is for Real

Hot Young Bloods

Hunter x Hunter:
The Last Mission

Inside Llewyn Davis

Kiki's Delivery Service
Rio 2

The Nut Job
Bilocation

Grand Piano

Nymphomaniac Il

BE#eE

BB3E - RS
Tiger & Bunny:
The Rising B2 Hx
HR RS

ZEBR2

L% (A=)
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B ERE
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EMAXE
BF
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RRRER
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ExEsE
FEEFE?2
GRIRE 2 LR R
BLm

EE

L (8R)

27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014

03/04/2014

03/04/2014

03/04/2014
03/04/2014
10/04/2014

10/04/2014
17/04/2014
17/04/2014
17/04/2014

17/04/2014

17/04/2014

17/04/2014
17/04/2014
17/04/2014
24/04/2014
24/04/2014
24/04/2014

30/04/2014
14/05/2014
13/04/2014

11/05/2014

30/05/2014

21/05/2014
16/04/2014
21/05/2014

21/05/2014
14/05/2014
09/07/2014
07/05/2014

28/05/2014

14/05/2014

21/05/2014
04/06/2014
11/05/2014
14/05/2014
07/05/2014
04/06/2014

248,875
9,172,768
101,338

409,682

56,552,117

844,397
107,295
310,957

1,285,893
170,168
3,086,174
165,957

399,326

330,518

920,136
11,857,425
382,197
1,141,123
108,954
423,390
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14
42

42
28
84
21
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56
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25
21
14
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Japan

USA
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USA
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USA
USA
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USA
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Alexander Payne
Darren Aronofsky
KBERA

HRE=

Anthony Russo,
Joe Russo
Lars von Trier
Tom Gormican

Cédric Klapisch

Jalil Lespert
Ryan Coogler
Randall Wallace
FitF

N o&—Bp

Ethan Coen,
Joel Coen
ke
Carlos Saldanha
Peter Lepeniotis
TR
Eugenio Mira

Lars von Trier
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The Other Woman

Vampire Academy

The Amazing
Spider-Man 2
HELLO! Junichi
Lupin the 3rd Vs
Detective Conan
the movie

The Past

Transcendence

Bad Neighbours
Black Butler

Godzilla
The Eternal Zero

Devil's Knot

The Little House
X-Men: Days of
Future Past

Edge of Tomorrow
Homeland

Maleficent

A Million Ways to Die
in the West
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24/04/2014
24/04/2014

01/05/2014

08/05/2014

08/05/2014

08/05/2014

08/05/2014

156/05/2014
15/05/2014

15/05/2014
15/05/2014

22/05/2014
22/05/2014
22/05/2014

29/05/2014

29/05/2014

29/05/2014

05/06/2014

23/07/2014
14/05/2014

21/08/2014

31/056/2014

28/05/2014

04/06/2014

11/08/2014

15/06/2014
11/06/2014

09/07/2014
09/07/2014

11/06/2014
16/07/2014
16/07/2014

30/07/2014

27/07/2014

20/08/2014

11/07/2014

8,244,806
867,421

54,692,104

6,006

101,752

354,595

6,098,606

6,843,639
181,714

21,695,775
1,762,696

262,026
1,123,725
50,768,991

21,412,893
205,573

40,855,289
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BEEBREZEHN=EH2014

Judge BEEE | B | 05/06/2014  16/07/2014 1,023,837 Japan kFIE MR ET(ER)ERAA
97 Queen IR - KB T 05/06/2014  30/07/2014 1,283,948 56 India 1A E J Vikas Bahl CineHub
98 Renoir M 05/06/2014  18/06/2014 76,246 14  France IIB Bl  GilesBourdos EEF—HTARAT
99 Brick Mansions BNER 12/06/2014  25/06/2014 1,342,905 14 USA 1B E){e  Camille Delamarre $FEFIEEITAR AR '
100 Out of the Furnace BNEIE 12/06/2014  25/06/2014 56,016 14 USA IIB  BlfE Scott Cooper FHEI3DEIBETAR AR ;
101 Sabotage SNEE 12/06/2014  25/06/2014 773,016 14 USA 1IB  EhE/ David Ayer FraTEEYER H(EAR) !
)
ZEE )
102 Thermae Romae || EEHRE 12/06/2014  23/07/2014 1,962,660 42  Japan 1A Eg A MILE R BT (ﬁ%}ﬁﬂﬂ ;
103 Draft Day BRERE 19/06/2014  14/07/2014 164,959 26 USA 1A EliE Ivan Reitman T EARA
104 Marriage Blue ERTEQHE 19/06/2014  16/07/2014 385,307 28  Korea IIA EfF/ AR A IREEN tﬁﬁﬂﬂﬁ?
=5
105 The Attorney A 19/06/2014  10/09/2014 1,507,363 84  Korea B BIfE 2FH TEYRARRAA
106 The Raid 2 REF T2 19/06/2014  11/07/2014 878,363 23 Indoresia Il E){E Gareth Evans BEEEZARAT
BB
107 Walk of Shame BB ATTAL 19/06/2014  16/07/2014 585,272 28 USA 1B EH Steven Brill AEEFETARAT]
108 Transformers: S : 26/06/2014 03/09/2014 98,196,851 70 USA IIA  ®4/ Michael Bay IER S B
Age of Extinction i p AL B){E
109 How to Train Your Blgeai2 03/07/2014  02/10/2014 18,723,542 92 USA I FE Dean DeBlois iR
Dragon 2
110 Son of God EHZzF 03/07/2014  31/08/2014 2,685,497 60 USA IIA  BIffE  ChristopherSpencer SEAEEARAA
111 The Fatal Encounter T % 03/07/2014  23/07/2014 175,726 21 Korea 1B  BIfE FAE BIERRHBRAR
112 The Hundred Year MM 03/07/2014 06/08/2014 533,077 35 Sweden 1B EHl/  Felix Herngren e R ARAR]
Old Man Who Climbed Bk
out of the Window and
Disappeared
113 Blended BRE—E 10/07/2014  06/08/2014 3,059,009 28 usa 1A =& Frank Coraci EMRFER)AT
114 CHEF Ptz it 10/07/2014  03/09/2014 3,320,163 56 USA B  BliE Jon Favreau ERaTETTREAR(EAR)

115 Goddess ER=B151Sing  10/07/2014  16/07/2014 9,502 7 USA I Z%  Mark Lamprell W ERR AT




FERERERXRXEH=E®R®2014

116 Under The Skin 42

ETzh 10/07/2014  20/08/2014 483,625 Il Jonathan Glazer  BEIEITAR AR
117 The Tale Of BRI YA 12/07/2014  20/08/2014 2,554,010 40  Japan | §1J§ = HE MALERET(EE)BRAR]
The Princess Kaguya
118 Dawn of the Planet of RAZEE : 17/07/2014 03/09/2014 36,971,466 49 USA IIA  HD/ Matt Reeves — it iR R AR
the Apes BXiER B){E
119 Deliver Us FromEvil 4% - & - & 17/07/2014  13/08/2014 2,551,530 28 USA IIB 24/ ScottDerrickson  Sony Pictures
SRR
120 Heisei Vs Showa TRREEMETmBA  17/07/2014  03/09/2014 698,524 49  Japan A BEifE HIFETT Neofilms
Kamen Rider Taisen  A®; Feat B BB
121 Red Obsession FANiE i 17/07/2014  08/08/2014 85,808 23 Australia | ioEE David Roach, ZEE R ARAT
Warwick Ross
122 Tokyo Slaves PR - HESEREE  17/07/2014  30/07/2014 216,194 14  Japan B  EfF s REEEARAR
123 Hercules B s N 24/07/2014  20/08/2014 4,517,141 28 USA IIB  BifE Brett Ratner RS S B
124 Love's Whirlpool BRI A 24/07/2014  24/08/2014 291,574 32  Japan I Bt/ =EAE TR R ERAT
15
125 Obsessed AlHRE 24/07/2014  27/08/2014 582,765 35  Korea lI & FAF ASRES AR AT
ERNEEER AR
126 Only Lovers Left Alive sKEEA 24/07/2014 20/08/2014 339,089 28 USA IIB EiF Jim Jarmusch EBEEEARAT
127 Planes 2: Fire & Rz g2 - 24/07/2014  21/09/2014 8,129,407 60 USA I £  Bobs Gannaway EREIEEFEAK(EARE)
Rescue Rk KATE)
128 Step Up All In BEHEFRS 24/07/2014 03/09/2014 12,597,153 42 USA 1A Blig/ Trish Sie EABRARAT
=5
129 Doraemon The Movie: ZMAZ : ¥T AR  31/07/2014  21/09/2014 6,639,037 53  Japan | FHE N#FTZ N FERETERADA

Nobita In The New RESR- HEHEA
Haunts Of Evil - Peko  Z BB
And The Five Explorers
130 Guardians of the SRR <F K 31/07/2014 15/10/2014 25,776,008 77 USA  IIA B/  James Gunn FRBELEETEAM(EAR)
Galaxy Bk



131 The Fault in our Stars ARRSELFEYE  31/07/2014  17/09/2014 7,983,024 Josh Boone TR
132 20 Feet From Stardom ﬁsﬁ@%ﬁk? 07/08/2014  10/09/2014 173,761 35 USA A ésaﬁ Morgan Neville — Z# fﬁ?ﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁ?
133 Lucy Lucy : #BaE3RIE 07/08/2014 30/09/2014 19,672,678 55 USA 1B @k Luc Besson BERITARA
134 Saint Seiya Legend of EF+EX% 07/08/2014  03/09/2014 968,241 28  Japan A @ BE e R— Neofilms
Sanctuary T ES :
135 Tarzan U 07/08/2014  13/09/2014 880,934 38 USA I EE  ReinhardKlooss BFIFREHERA :
136 Teenage MutantNinja R&%E : BEFEH 07/08/2014 14/09/2014 8,203,060 39 USA IlA  #£/ Jonathan Liebesman JEHE 35 BB \
Turtles e :
137 The Finishers AT 07/08/2014  10/09/2014 442 505 35 France A Bl Nils Tavernier ~ FEEFER AR
138 The Kingdom of ZHEEs TH 09/08/2014  14/09/2014 57,064 37  Japan | ioER o H e MR ET(EB)ERAR
Dreams and Madness
139 Into the Storm BEE AL 14/08/2014 01/10/2014 18,836,601 49 USA 1IA  H# Steven Quale NN BEER)AT
140 Mourning Grave BRIz 14/08/2014  03/09/2014 406,835 21 Korea IIB  Zff S BHFEARGAERATR
141 Fading Gigolo Bk S 21/08/2014  24/09/2014 679,350 35 UsA 1B EA John Turturro REEFARAT
142 SinCity: ADameto B2 : RKEA 21/08/2014 24/09/2014 2,337,194 35 USA Il B{E Frank Miller, MLE R ET(EE)BRAF
Kill For Robert Rodriguez
143 22 Jump Street BFEEE 28/08/2014 30/09/2014 4,011,425 34 UsaA 1B E# Phil Lord, Sony Pictures
Christopher Miller
144 All-Round Appraiser SEEBSZE 28/08/2014 17/09/2014 1,217,738 21 Japan | 14 EREENT BEEZ AR
Q: The Eyes of Mona
Lisa
145 Desert Dancer Eah 28/08/2014 17/09/2014 269,842 21 UK B B Richard Raymond CineHub
146 For the Emperor FiE 28/08/2014  03/09/2014 23,793 7 Korea Il B){E e BHEERHER LT
147 Initial D Legend 1: SECFDIBEISAR :  28/08/2014  17/09/2014 249,511 21 Japan A BE BBt Neofilms
Awakening e
148 The Hundred-Foot REEREFTE 28/08/2014 19/10/2014 2,956,967 53 USA 1IA Bl  LasseHallstrom EEBm+EEFESH(EAR)
Journey
149 The Swimmers MR R 28/08/2014  17/09/2014 933,811 21 Thalend 1IB 2/ =Y EIE wEEERRAT

EiR
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Begin Again

One Chance

The Expendables 3
The Necessary Death
of Charlie Countryman
If | Stay

K: Missing Kings
Sex Tape

The Purge: Anarchy

Third Person

Wood Job!

A Walk Among The
Tombstones

Magic in The
Moonlight

Rurouni Kenshin
Kyoto Inferno

The Maze Runner

Minuscule: Valley Of
The Lost Ants
The Boxtrolls

The Equalizer
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The Disappearance

of Eleanor Rigby : Him
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04/09/2014
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11/09/2014

11/09/2014

11/09/2014

11/09/2014

11/09/2014

11/09/2014
18/09/2014

18/09/2014

18/09/2014

18/09/2014

20/09/2014

25/09/2014

25/09/2014
01/10/2014

01/10/2014

19/11/2014

08/10/2014

08/10/2014

17/09/2014

15/10/2014

29/09/2014

08/10/2014

12/10/2014

30/09/2014

29/10/2014
15/10/2014

22/10/2014

29/10/2014

19/11/2014

12/10/2014

05/11/2014

22/10/2014
19/11/2014

19/11/2014

7,263,312
371,490
13,511,270
89,160
1,728,505
209,502
3,261,636
2,531,795

501,455

2,300,625
3,180,646

1,277,118

1,234,313

32,380,561

203,201

2,389,277

3,887,786
813,829

863,592
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35
14
35
19
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David Frankel
Patrick Hughes
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BARES
Jake Kasdan

James DeMonaco
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EOFE
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169 Annabelle BERMER 02/10/2014 05/11/2014 4,164,228 35 USA 1IB Zf#  JohnR. Leonetti FEHLBERE)DA
170 Dracula Untold ELhEE 02/10/2014 29/10/2014 11,039,922 28 USA 1IB  BfF Gary Shore REEE(EE)
iz {i:3:
171 Gone Girl S 57 02/10/2014 09/01/2015  22,720,951* 100 USA Il EE/ DavidFincher —HHEBIEH AT
B
172 Tazza: The Hidden — Fiigzi# 02/10/2014  29/10/2014 872,129 28 Korea 1B BltE =/ M HBET(ES)ARAR
Card
173 Ju-On-The Beginning  J0#4% : JL&RIEMR  09/10/2014  30/10/2014 774,509 22 Japan 1IB R/ BAEE MR BT(EE)BRAR
of the End EE
174 The November Man  R#ERSE; 09/10/2014 29/10/2014 2,653,487 21 USA 1IB @i/ RogerDonaldson HEZFH+EETELB(EAR)
TEE
175 The Way He Looks BE&M 09/10/2014  09/11/2014 249,918 32 Brazil IIA  EiF Daniel Ribeiro  CineHub
176 Welcome To New York  ##91E5F 09/10/2014  26/01/2015 325,947* 110 USA 1l e Abel Ferrara ZETRBRAT
177 Let's Be Cops BEMER 16/10/2014  23/11/2014 7,771,026 39 USA 1IB  EB  Luke Greenfield Z—t#iZEiiFRAF
178 Rurouni Kenshin BRESIL 16/10/2014 14/11/2014 1,024,533 30 Japan 1B EhfE AREE REEEARAT
The Legend Ends BHEER
179 The Giver REIRE 16/10/2014 12/11/2014 3,704,909 28 USA IIA  H®/ Phillip Noyce BEEZERAR]
Bl
180 The Judge AR 16/10/2014 19/11/2014 3,692,151 35 USA 1IB EliF David Dobkin HENAB(ER)AE
181  Whiplash HEEE 16/10/2014 03/12/2014 1,172,236 49 USA 1IIB B/ DamienChazele HETFEER)ARATE
EF
182 Alexander And The  —#REERMEF 23/10/2014 07/12/2014 3,292,675 46 USA | =5 Miguel Arteta ERTEEFE L M(EAR)

Terrible, Horrible, No
Good, Very Bad Day

183 Fury Bzt 23/10/2014 17/12/2014 14,529,230 56 USA IIB EF David Ayer MR ETEBEBRAT
184 God Help The Girl R MER 23/10/2014  26/11/2014 323,589 35 UK 1IIB Eff/ StuartMurdoch HBEEFERAT
=
185 The Liar and His Lover EHiEmisn 23/10/2014  12/11/2014 171,791 21 Japan | BiE NRIGE BEEITRR LA
186 Wish | Was Here EXNRE 23/10/2014  05/11/2014 67,176 14 USA 1B EE&l Zach Braff BEABEFAERAT
187 Horns EA 30/10/2014  12/11/2014 941,718 14 USA Il R4/  Alexandre Aja  HEBEEB)ERAT

EiR




188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206
207

H
5
]
Hm

X EXEHR=®H 2014

A& (BEX)

|soroku

John Wick
Ouija
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Interstellar
My Brilliant Life
The World Of Kanako

A Hard Day

Before | Go To Sleep
The Drop
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In Security
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20/11/2014
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27/11/2014

27/11/2014
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27/11/2014

08/12/2014

03/12/2014

19/11/2014

29/11/2014

28/01/2015

26/11/2014

22/12/2014

03/12/2014

19/12/2014

03/12/2014

03/12/2014

1712/2014

26/11/2014

28/01/2015

23/12/2014

16/12/2014

16/12/2014

07/01/2015

19/12/2014
16/12/2014

771,413

4,622,638

975,875

170,314

51,065,961*

145,324

1,324,990

148,818

2,558,351

630,562

175,765

3,219,686

9,095

22,096,357*

586,502

113,588

500.412

1,070,119*

2,293,365
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Exodus: Gods And
Kings

The Best of Me
The Theory Of
Everything

Contracted

Jessabelle

Locke

Our Family
Revenge Of The
Green Dragons
Santa Claus

The Hobbit: The
Battle of the Five
Armies

Big Hero 6

Night At The Museum:

Secret Of The Tomb
Winter Sleep

Thomas & Friends :

Tale Of The Brave
Love, Rosie

Paddington
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=000
ZHHE

AL IAEZ
K285+
HEN - R
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pFEBAH
04/12/2014
04/12/2014

04/12/2014
04/12/2014

11/12/2014

1112/2014
1112/2014

11/12/2014
11/12/2014

1112/2014

1712/2014

18/12/2014

18/12/2014

18/12/2014
20/12/2014

25/12/2014
25/12/2014

24/12/2014
21/01/2015

21/12/2014
14/04/2015

26/12/2014

24/12/2014
24/12/2014

06/01/2015
24/12/2014

24/12/2014

08/02/2015

07/03/2015

17/02/2015

07/03/2015
23/01/2015

11/02/2015
17/02/2015

436,368
21,973,916"

484,986
6,598,230*

419,710

368,145
194,261

144,771*
378,604

71,194

27,139,240*

23,294,255"

36,466,066"

255,330*
458,173"

3,094,902*
8,378,928*
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132

16

14
14

27
14

14

54

80

62

80
35

49
55

USA

USA
UK

USA

USA
UK

Japan
USA

France

USA

USA

USA

Turkey
USA
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UK
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A
A

1B

1B

1B

A
1B

A
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FEEXTEEHNEH®2014
i’éﬁ 2 IKEEHF B E 2014512318 1k
l-
Transformers: Age of 2 &Ml 26/06/2014 03/09/2014 98,196,851 USA 1A ®4/ Michael Bay RS-yl
Extinction Bt AD gk
2 Captain America: EEBER2 03/04/2014  30/05/2014 56,552,117 58 USA IlA  &)ff/  AnthonyRusso, EFHIEEFELM(TAR)
The Winter Soldier = Joe Russo
3 The Amazing $luRpe2 : REEFE 01/05/2014 21/06/2014 54,692,104 52 USA 1IIB EifE/ Marc Webb Sony Pictures
Spider-Man 2 B
4 Interstellar BIERURE 06/11/2014 28/01/2015  51,065,961* 84 USA IIA ®lZ  Christopher Nolan EHLBEGEE)AT]
5 X-Men: Days of BRI 22/05/2014 16/07/2014 50,768,991 56 USA IIA  ®4/ Bryan Singer “H e REE R AR
Future Past AR [F] B R B{E
6 Maleficent ZERS  TMEEIY  29/05/2014 20/08/2014 40,855,289 84 USA 1B #ifE/ RobertStromberg HERBLEEFELH(TAR)
Bh
7 Dawn of the Planet BAZEH : 17/07/2014  03/09/2014 36,971,466 49 USA IIA B4/ Matt Reeves B o 7 NG|
of the Apes BN B
8 Night At The Museum: BI4-{k7EEE3 : 18/12/2014 17/02/2015  36,466,066* 62 USA I Eal/ Shawn Levy TR
Secret Of The Tomb  HEMWE Bl
9 The Maze Runner BEkE 18/09/2014 19/11/2014 32,380,561 63 USA 1A BhiE/ Wes Ball —teEETE R ARl
B
10 The Wolf Of Wall Street ZEREHIRA 13/02/2014 02/04/2014 31,105,897 49 USA Il f&&/ MartinScorsese HERBLEEFELE(TAR)
Bl
11 The Hobbit: The Battle MaEbA : AE 28  17/12/2014 08/02/2015  27,139,240* 54 USA IIB ERk Peter Jackson — EMLH(GER)AF]
of the Five Armies
12 Guardians of the R ST R 31/07/2014 15/10/2014 25,776,008 77 USA 1A e/ James Gunn ERBIEEYERR(EAR)
Galaxy B
13 Big Hero 6 AE S 18/12/2014 07/03/2015  23,294,255* 80 usa | = Don Hall, EFRBTEBTTHRK(EAR)
Chris Williams
14 Gone Girl N 02/10/2014 09/01/2015  22,720,951* 100 usa o EE/ David Fincher R R R AR
R
15 The Hunger Games :  #lEkBEREARIERS :  20/11/2014 28/01/2015  22,096,357* 70 USA IIA  H®4/ Francis Lawrence RETF(EER)HARLAA
Mockingjay - Part 1 BHRAE1 B
16  Exodus: Gods And HiEREE : #EFE 04/12/2014 21/01/2015  21,973,916* 49 USA IIB EF/ Ridley Scott AR
Kings Blt&E
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Godzilla 15/05/2014  09/07/2014 21,695,775 A  #®4  GarethEdwards ZEHRF(ER)AT
18 Edge of Tomorrow %9‘“.@21 29/05/2014  30/07/2014 21,412,893 63 USA 1B BifE Doug Liman HELRGER)RR]
19 Lucy Lucy : BEE G 07/08/2014 30/09/2014 19,672,678 55 USA 1B B Luc Besson BEETAR AR
20 Into the Storm BERL AL 14/08/2014  01/10/2014 18,836,601 49 USA IlA 53 Steven Quale HENLRGER)AT
21 How to Train Your = 03/07/2014  02/10/2014 18,723,542 92 USA I = Dean DeBlois Z R A AR
Dragon 2
22 Non-Stop B 13/03/2014 07/05/2014 15,273,744 56 USA IIA BB/ JaumeCollet-Sera 5EEERLITHR AR
SRR
23 The Lego Movie LEGOZ IS 06/02/2014  02/04/2014 14,900,238 56 USA I = Phil Lord, EMRHEF)AAE
Christopher Miller
24 Fury Lagre 3 23/10/2014  17/12/2014 14,529,230 56 USA IIB EF David Ayer MR ET(EE)BRAR]
25 Robocop H P EEE 13/02/2014  26/03/2014 14,496,051 42 USA IIB EifE/ José Padilha Sony Pictures
(P4
26 300: Rise Of An Empire  E{JR300 : FEUEHE 06/03/2014 02/04/2014 14,323,287 28 USA liIB EF Noam Murro EMRBEFR)AT
27 The Expendables3  &XMEH3 04/09/2014 08/10/2014 13,511,270 35 USA 1IIB  #ff  Patrick Hughes FERBTESFERBEAR)
28 Step Up AllIn ZHER S 24/07/2014  03/09/2014 12,597,153 42 USA IIA  BIfF/ Trish Sie REEFARAT
=
29 Rio2 TFEEFE2 17/04/2014 04/06/2014 11,857,425 49 USA | EE  Carlos Saldanha —+HtiEHiE AT
30 Dracula Untold BHNIAE - 02/10/2014  29/10/2014 11,039,922 28 USA 1B  BiE Gary Shore RIRFE(ES)
[ EEpE 4
31 Noah e R HERUR 27/03/2014 14/05/2014 9,172,768 49 USA IIB BIffE  Darren Aronofsky EREEF EHE
32 Divergent DEE  BEHE 20/03/2014  07/05/2014 8,808,793 49 USA 1B R4/ Neil Burger BHFERGERAR
B){E
33 Paddington HEE 25/12/2014 17/02/2015  8,378,928" 55 UK | =5 Paul King MALERBT(EE)ERAT
34 The Other Woman IN=RERE 24/04/2014  23/07/2014 8,244,806 91 USA IIA  EBl  Nick Cassavetes —titidglighAq]
35 Teenage Mutant Ninja & @ 8@ 07/08/2014 14/09/2014 8,203,060 39 USA IIA R4/ Jonathan Liebesman JEREEHEER
Turtles BHiE
36 Planes 2: Fire & s 82 : 24/07/2014  21/09/2014 8,129,407 60 USA | )=  Bobs Gannaway EREHTIEEFEAFK(EAR)
Rescue WA ATTE)

37 The Faultinour Stars AHasrRAVELFEE  31/07/2014  17/09/2014 7,983,024 49 Usa IIA Eif Josh Boone iR R AT




@
i

é ;% (=

I x B A ®

w2014

‘BiREE2014F 1281 B 1

38
39
40

41
42

43

45

48
47

48
49

50

51

52
53
54
55
56
57

Let's Be Cops
Lone Survivor

Begin Again

Bad Neighbours

Mr. Peabody and
Sherman

Doraemon The Movie:
Nobita In The New
Haunts Of Evil - Peko
And The Five Explorers
American Hustle

The Theory Of
Everything

Need For Speed
Transcendence

Pompeii
Jack Ryan: Shadow
Recruit

Saving Mr. Banks

The Monuments Men

John Wick
Hercules

I, Frankenstein
Last Vegas
Annabelle

12 Years A Slave

REMERE
EiE
—UItEERRR

BERES0

BEREEEAL

B AR
ZUAZ : FAHE

HIARER - HHRESA

2R

wmEEE
B BOHEA

R
HEHIERE

RERXA
BRHRE

AERK

EXHR

FPJohn Wick
Biyd AR N
RETE
ZEHEE
HEZHERE
HEEM12F

P RN,
BEEY

16/10/2014
27/02/2014
04/09/2014

15/05/2014
06/03/2014

31/07/2014

13/02/2014
04/12/2014

13/03/2014
08/05/2014

27/02/2014
30/01/2014

30/01/2014

20/02/2014

30/10/2014
24/07/2014
20/02/2014
09/01/2014
02/10/2014
27/02/2014

23/11/2014
26/03/2014
19/11/2014

15/06/2014
26/04/2014

21/09/2014

02/04/2014
14/04/2015

09/04/2014
11/06/2014

28/04/2014
26/02/2014

02/03/2014

26/03/2014

03/12/2014
20/08/2014
19/03/2014
26/02/2014
05/11/2014
02/04/2014

7,771,026
7,680,638
7,263,312

6,843,639
6,644,026

6,639,037

6,632,651
6,598,230*

6,183,984
6,098,606

5,667,356
4,962,875

4,838,347

4,671,932

4,622,638
4,517 141
4,481,456
4413171
4,164,228
4,056,556

28
77

32
52

53

49
132

28
35

61
28

32

35

35
28
28
49
35
35

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

Japan

USA
UK

USA
USA

USA
USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

1B
1B
1B

1B

1B
1A

1A
1B

1B
1B

1A

1A

1B
1B
1A
I1A
1B
1B

1]
BF
ol

BliE
Eao /
25
Bk
BliE /
FAEE
peg
B

LERY
BIfE
Bk /
BF
B
B
SFA)
=5
il
Ea/
BlIfE

Luke Greenfield
Peter Berg
John Carney

Nicholas Stoller
Rob Minkoff

N#FZ N

David O. Russell
James Marsh

Scoft Waugh
Wally Pfister

Paul W.S. Anderson
Kenneth Branagh

John Lee Hancock

George Clooney

Chad Stahelksi
Brett Ratner
Stuart Beattie
Jon Turteltaub

John R. Leonetti

Steve McQueen

e GEEY (P SN
FRBEtEEFERR B(EAR)
BAEFARAT

BRER(ER)
iy gL SR aWA

ETFERETARAR

BAEFARAT
REFEEE)

ERATEERRIB(EAR)
BAEFAR AT

ZRETRBR AT
e agcilis

ERaTEEFEIB(EAR)

RIS AR

RETEARAOT
EREE R ERE
BHEEROARAT
BEEFARAR
EMRBEFR)AT
mEEFARAR
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'
58 The Grand Budapest A EAETAHEE 20/03/2014  01/07/2014 4,033,337 B =g Wes Anderson =+t EETE R AR :
Hotel :
59 22 Jump Street BHFEHE 28/08/2014  30/09/2014 4,011,425 34 UsA 1B =&l Phil Lord, Sony Pictures '
Christopher Miller :
60 The Equalizer A 25/09/2014  22/10/2014 3,887,786 28 USA IIB  Eiff Antoine Fugqua  Sony Pictures ;
61 The Giver REARE 16/10/2014 12/11/2014 3,704,909 28 USA IIA B4/ Phillip Noyce BEEFERAR i
Bl :
62 The Judge SR 16/10/2014  19/11/2014 3,692,151 35 USA 1IB BB David Dobkin ENLFBER)AT |
63 A Million Ways to Die Emr7g 05/06/2014 11/07/2014 3,616,995 37 USA 1IIB =Bl Seth MacFardane IRIRFEEFRE) .
in the West p
64 Tom Yum Goong 2 K2 09/01/2014  05/02/2014 3,409,242 28  Thalend 1IB Ehff  Prachya Pinkaew ZEFHERLF
65 CHEF SR TR HE 10/07/2014  03/09/2014 3,320,163 56 USA 1IB BlIff Jon Favreau EHELIEEXERR(EAR)
66 AlexanderAnd The  —HEEBMBT 23/10/2014  07/12/2014 3,292,675 46 USA I =5 Miguel Arteta ERMTREYERB(EAR)
Terrible, Horrible, No
Good, Very Bad Day
67 Sex Tape FEHFEB 11/09/2014  08/10/2014 3,261,636 28 USA 1B =g Jake Kasdan Sony Pictures
68 Dumb And Dumber To FBIERET 20/11/2014  17/12/2014 3,219,686 28 USA 1B =g Bobby Farrelly, EF#H+EEFEHLR(EAR)
Peter Farrelly
69 AWalk Among The T w2 18/09/2014  15/10/2014 3,180,646 28 USA IIB & Scott Frank BRFERGAERATR
Tombstones
70 Love, Rosie BER - FEXEMR  25M12/2014 11/02/2015  3,094,902* 49 UK 1IIB E§ Christian Ditter ~ B EF AR AT
71 Heaven is for Real BENAXRE 17/04/2014  09/07/2014 3,086,174 84 USA IIA Elff  Randall Wallace  Sony Pictures
72 Blended BRE—® 10/07/2014  06/08/2014 3,059,009 28 USA 1A =8 Frank Coraci ENLFBER)AT
73 The Hundred-Foot KEEBEFRK 28/08/2014 19/10/2014 2,956,967 53 USA IIA Bl  LasseHallstrom B+ EEFERB(EAR)
Journey
74 The Legend of ROE 09/01/2014 05/02/2014 2,765,521 28 USA 1B EhtE/ Renny Harlin EONEABRT(ER)ARAT
Hercules B KJHI?&J—T%?‘T(%%)%FE“_
HE DB EITAR AR
75 August Osage County —{EZEfEPU{ELE  27/02/2014 02/04/2014 2,735,480 35 USA 1IB EIg John Wells BESTERLOA
76 Son of God s 03/07/2014  31/08/2014 2,685,497 60 USA IIA  BIff  ChristopherSpencer BHAEEFHER AT
77 Girl in the Sunny Place EEIEAZ 09/01/2014 31/01/2015 2,631,385 388  Japan | 215 =REHh WAL R ET(EE)ERAR]
78 Before | Go To Sleep  BIAR{EEMIA 13/11/2014 19/12/2014 2,558,351 37 USA 1B EItE Rowan Joffe BHFRBRHERLA]
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85
86
87
88
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93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
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The Tale Of The
Princess Kaguya
The November Man

Deliver Us From Evil

The Purge: Anarchy

The Boxtrolls

Sin City: A Dame to
Kill For

Wood Job!

Her

Horrible Bosses 2
The Book Thief
Thermae Romae Il
The Eternal Zero

If | Stay

Blue Is The Warmest

Colour

The Attorney
Commitment

The Lunchbox

The Butler

Dallas Buyers Club

Brick Mansions

The World Of Kanako

Yves Saint Laurent

Queen
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ERE YA

BEREA -
FRER
R/ E R

B e fEA

o=t

BT RA

e B8 (R E5E
faEH
EEEE
FKIEAI0

MRHET
EITERRENE

A
B2
e
HEER
B Sl
SNERE
a3E

EER
IR - KEiE

12/07/2014

09/10/2014

17/07/2014

11/09/2014

25/09/2014

21/08/2014

11/09/2014
13/03/2014
27/11/2014
06/02/2014
12/06/2014
15/05/2014

11/09/2014
02/01/2014

19/06/2014
02/01/2014
06/03/2014
16/01/2014
20/02/2014
12/06/2014
06/11/2014

10/04/2014
05/06/2014

20/08/2014

29/10/2014

13/08/2014

12/110/2014

05/11/2014

24/09/2014

29/10/2014
24/05/2014
19/12/2014
26/03/2014
23/07/2014
09/07/2014

15/10/2014
05/03/2014

10/09/2014
29/01/2014
15/06/2014
26/02/2014
02/04/2014
25/06/2014
22/12/2014

21/05/2014
30/07/2014

2,554,010

2,553,487

2,551,530

2,531,795

2,389,277

2,337,194

2,300,625
2,296,367
2,293,365
2,204,922
1,962,660
1,762,696

1,728,505
1,657,724

1,507,363
1,479,982
1,435,851
1,430,510
1,379,256
1,342,905
1,324,990

1,285,893
1,283,948

40

21

28

32

42

35

49
73
23
49
42
56

35
63

84
28
102
42
42
14
47

42
56

Japan

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

Japan
USA
USA
USA

Japan

Japan

USA
France

Korea

Korea
India

USA

USA

USA

Japan

France

India

1IB

1B

1IB

1l

IIA
1B
1B
1A
IIA
1IB

IIA
1l

1IB
1B

1B
1l
1IB
1l

1B
1A

B){E/
B
i/
SARE
g

i

L3

B2iE
=5l
BlIE
=5l
B3/
25
25
25

BIfs
BhfE
BIfs
B
e
BfE
=R/
5t
&

=t
= J
=

Roger Donaldson

Scott Derrickson

James DeMonaco

Graham Annable,
Anthony Stacchi
Frank Miller,
Robert Rodriguez
EO%E
Spike Jonze
Sean Anders
Brian Percival
I P S
LI &

R.J. Cutler
Abdellatif Kechiche

2FE
T
Ritesh Batra
Lee Daniels
Jean-Marc Vallé e

Camille Delamarre

FEAH

Jalil Lespert
Vikas Bahl

J'\

T8

MNZERBET(ER)BRAA

FERBELEEFRAR(EAR)

Sony Pictures

REFE(EE)

REFE(EE)

MNZERBET(EE)ARAR

ZEFRARAT
BEEFARAT
ENLFRER)AT
—ttr i EIF R AT
MR BT(EE)BRAR
Vii Pillars Entertainment Ltd

EMRLF(ER)LA
RETRERAT

ZREERARAT
REEFARAR
ZREERARDT
BAEFERAT
CineHub

B BITARAT
ZEFRARAT

MR 2T(EE)BR AT
CineHub
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102 Magic in The Moonlight B AET 18/09/2014 22/10/2014 1,277,118 B Woody Allen SEREFERL e
103 Rurouni Kenshin RESIL 18/09/2014  29/10/2014 1,234,313 42 Japan B &te ARRIE ;iﬁﬁw%ﬁ[ﬁﬁ? :
Kyoto Inferno REARMNE t
104 All-Round Appraiser Q: SRBE & 28/08/2014  17/09/2014 1,217,738 21 Japan | ‘5t EREN BEEFAREA :
The Eyes of Mona Lisa '.
105 Whiplash HEER 16/10/2014  03/12/2014 1,172,236 49 USA IB EIf§/ DamienChazele REFEFEFEE)ARAH i
=t -
106 Bilocation B4 24/04/2014  14/05/2014 1,141,123 21 Japan 1IB B ZERfE BEEFARAA \
107 The Little House RRDE 22/05/2014 16/07/2014 1,123,725 56  Japan | Bl IR BABEFERAT \
108 Hector And The Search SFIREEALE 27111/2014 07/01/2015  1,070,119* 42 UK 1A E&l Peter Chelsom  CineHub ;
For Happiness
109 Rurouni Kenshin The REHIL 16/10/2014  14/11/2014 1,024,533 30 Japan 1B EhfE ARRE W ERR AT
Legend Ends BHEER
110 Judge BEE | FH | 05/06/2014  16/07/2014 1,023,837 42 Japan | 8 kI MR ET(EE)ERAT
111 Justin and the Knights ZEHTT AR 30/01/2014 12/02/2014 1,022,143 14 USA I FE Manuel Sicillia ~ ZIHFEBRAFE
of Valour
112 OQuija [ Amt=g N 30/10/2014  19/11/2014 975,875 21 USA 1IB R Stiles White R E(ES)
113 Saint Seiya Legend of EM+E4% 07/08/2014 03/09/2014 968,241 28 Japan A = feia— Neofilms
Sanctuary EEE
114 3 Days to Kill 3HMES 27/03/2014  15/04/2014 951,593 20 USA IIB  ®ifE McG ML RBIT(ER)BRAT
115 Horns EA 30/10/2014  12/11/2014 941,718 14 USA Il #£/  Alexandre Aja SEF(ER)ERAT
BE
116 The Swimmers WERER 28/08/2014  17/09/2014 933,811 21 Thalland 1IB Rt/ ROV EIFEH R EAR AT
BE
117 Kiki’s Delivery Service ELZF=F 17/04/2014  21/05/2014 920,136 35 Japan | BliE BkE Y R AR AT
118 Tarzan =1 07/08/2014  13/09/2014 880,934 38 USA | #E  ReinhardKlooss BHIFRRHBERAF]
119 The Raid 2 ZREILTIE2 19/06/2014  11/07/2014 878,363 23 Indonesia 11l E)fE Gareth Evans BEEXARAT
REER
120 Tazza: The Hidden Card i~ 18 02/10/2014  29/10/2014 872,129 28 Korea 1B EltE =M MR ET(EE)ERAR
121 Vampire Academy R M ESfT 24/04/2014 14/05/2014 867,421 21 USA 1B EhfE/ Mark Waters N ERETER)BRAR
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128
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130
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The Disappearance of
Eleanor Rigby : Him
Nymphomaniac |

The Disappearance of
Eleanor Rigby : Her
Mandela : Long Walk
to Freedom
Ju-On-The Beginning
of the End

Sabotage

|soroku

Hours

Winter's Tale
Philomena

Heisei Vs Showa
Kamen Rider Taisen
Fading Gigolo

The Drop

The Snow White
Murder Case

Walk of Shame
Obsessed

The Philosophers

The Hundred Year Old
Man Who Climbed out
of the Window and
Disappeared

I x B A ®

w2014

LN PPRES

LR (A1R)
REFMhLATR

&

el

-8l

il

SR : FRAERR iR
=G

AT A+75
THERAs/ N
ZAFE
TEHHS

T 1 AR IR TR A
ABf Feat FBARBEES
EkHES
ERER
AEATHEASH

BB ATTARE
INGILE

REREK

ZimRE

01/10/2014

03/04/2014
01/10/2014

06/02/2014

09/10/2014

12/06/2014

30/10/2014

16/01/2014

13/02/2014

20/02/2014

17/07/2014

21/08/2014

13/11/2014

20/11/2014

19/06/2014
24/07/2014

13/03/2014

03/07/2014

19/11/2014

21/05/2014
19/11/2014

08/03/2014

30/10/2014

25/06/2014

08/12/2014

29/01/2014

26/02/2014

23/03/2014

03/09/2014

24/09/2014

03/12/2014

23/12/2014

16/07/2014
27/08/2014

16/04/2014

06/08/2014

853,692

844,397
813,829

788,667

774,509

773,016

771,413

722,678

708,196

704,713

698,524

679,350

630,562

586,502

585,272
582,765

560,948

533,077

50

49
50

31

22

14

40

14

14

32

49

35

21

34

28
35

35

35

USA

Denmark
USA

USA
Japan
USA
Japan
USA
USA
USA
Japan
USA
USA

Japan

USA

Korea

USA

Sweden

I8
n gl
a =i
A &%
1B 2/

EiE
B BhfE/

EHE
A E:2/

EE
na Eig/

Blfs
na gl
A Bl
A BhiE
B Ea&l
B 85
B &5
B =5l
n =i
B ®4/

EiF
B =&

B

Ned Bensaon

Lars von Trier

Ned Benson
Justin Chadwick
BAIEF
David Ayer
K&
Eric Heisserer
Akiva Goldsman
Stephen Frears
FIFETT

John Turturro
Michaél R. Roskam
S EE=d

Steven Brill

AT

John Huddles

Felix Herngren

RHETARAA
REEFERAT

BAEYARAR
MLE S BT (B BRAR
EREHEEYEL BR(EAR)
Vii Pillars Entertainment Ltd
EEYEARAR
EMLA(ER) DA

REFEARAT

Neofilms

EABRERAR
e EETR A AR
Vii Pillars Entertainment Ltd

AEBRETHERAR
ARGRE LA EE"ﬁ
BREFEERA
CineHub
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140 Endless Love — A 13/02/2014  16/03/2014 519,283 Shana Feste REEE(ED) '
141 Third Person %E%i%:% 11/09/2014  30/09/2014 501,455 20 USA 1B ﬁ%f Paul Haggis SEEFAERLT :
B ;
142 Grace of Monaco ENSER 27/11/2014 16/12/2014 500,412 20 USA | Bid Olivier Dahan SEEFARAT ;
143 The Best of Me BT BRT 04/12/2014  21/12/2014 484,986 18 USA IIA  #1E  Michael Hoffman RETH(EE)ERAF :
144 Under The Skin ol N 10/07/2014  20/08/2014 483,625 42 UK 1] Ei®  Jonathan Glazer BEIETAR AR :
145 The Kiyosu Conference jEB &3 23/01/2014  26/02/2014 468,485 35  Japan | L —AEE TR R ARAT 2
146 Thomas & Friends: mEhAEZ 20/12/2014  23/01/2015 458,173 35 USA | LS Rob Silvestri BHEERHERAT '
Tale Of The Brave REEETLT '
147 The Finishers AT 07/08/2014  10/09/2014 442,505 35 France A  EBIfE Nils Tavernier BEEEFERLAR :
148 A Most Wanted Man ~ SBSi DK 04/12/2014  24/12/2014 436,368 21 USA IIA Bt Anton Corbijn ~ ZEERIREZETERAT
149 3AM Part 2 3R - BAR 27/03/2014  09/04/2014 435,666 14 Thaland 1IB BfH/ Putipong Saisrkaew, jziiZEHRE AT
E#l  Kirati Nakintanon,
Issara Nadee
150 Roommate [FEMa Bl 20/02/2014  26/03/2014 427,351 35 Japan 1B Rffi/ R Neofilms
B5E
151 Nymphomaniac || % EE (BR) 24/04/2014  04/06/2014 423,390 42 Denmark Il BB Lars von Trier B ETARAT
152 ProjectH B2 20/02/2014  16/03/2014 421,956 25  Thaland 1IB Zfi  Piyapan Choopetch JZEE&ZEHFR AR
153 Contracted TSR 11112/2014  26/12/2014 419,710 16 USA 1IB A Eric England BEREERR AT
ABRES L AR A
154 A Tale of Samurai AR EREE 03/04/2014  11/05/2014 409,682 39 Japan | BliE HRE= R R ABERAT
Cooking - A True
Love Story
155 Mourning Grave BFE#D 14/08/2014  03/09/2014 406,835 21 Korea 1B 2ff S0 SBRFEROERA
156 Hunter x Hunter: FEUEABISBHR ©  17/04/2014  28/05/2014 399,326 42 Japan 1A EE JII D& —Ep Neofilms
The Last Mission B R
157 Marriage Blue ERIEQHR 19/06/2014  16/07/2014 385,307 28 Korea IIA Eig/ AR AGRE L BRAR
E3:]
158 The Nut Job DRME 2 ERER  17/04/2014  11/05/2014 382,197 25 USA | E)E  Peterlepeniotis EEIETAR AR
159 Revenge Of The e 11/112/2014  24/12/2014 378,604 14 usa I BIE Z2IE W BEBEFARAT
Green Dragons EoL#f
160 One Chance IEOperaf{R7& 04/09/2014 08/10/2014 371,490 35 UK 1A =gl David Frankel  BEEFERAA
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161 Jessabelle

162

163
164
165

166
167

168

169
170

171
172
173
174
175

176
177

178
179

180
181
182
183

The Suspect

The Past
Only Lovers Left Alive

Inside Llewyn Davis

Welcome To New York
God Help The Girl

Chinese Puzzle

The Great Beauty
Love's Whirlpool

Young & Beautiful
Desert Dancer
Winter Sleep
Devil's Knot

Saint Laurent

The Way He Looks
Initial D Legend 1:
Awakening
Nebraska

Enough Said

Tokyo Slaves

K: Missing Kings
Homeland
Minuscule: Valley Of
The Lost Ants

RElE 11/12/2014  24/12/2014 368,145 Kevin Greutert Neofilms

BREEID 06/03/2014 19/03/2014 368,062 14 Korea B ﬁ'ﬁ‘&f TCiERE FBRFZERNAERAR
B

A RS 08/05/2014  04/06/2014 354,595 28  France IIA BIfE  AsgharFarhadi BEEFHERBRLT

KEBA 24/07/2014  20/08/2014 339,089 28 USA IIB Ef Jim Jarmusch EEsSTAERATR

MEZRT 17/04/2014  14/05/2014 330,518 28 USA IIB RIfE/ Ethan Coen, mEBETARAT
= Joel Coen

R 09/10/2014  26/01/2015 325,947* 110 USA Il Rl Abel Ferrara ZETRARAT

) MEIR 23/10/2014  26/11/2014 323,589 35 UK IIB  #iF/ StuartMurdoch EBEFERALA
L

B EE 10/04/2014  21/05/2014 310,957 42  France 1B #f§/ Cédric Klapisch ZR&EEHFHROT]
=5l

R hE A 20/03/2014 09/04/2014 302,029 21 ltaly 1IB  BIfE  Paolo Sorrentino THRHARAT

palz0)i G| 24/07/2014  24/08/2014 291,574 32 Japan Il BB/ =R LY RARAT
i

BE.ATE 13/03/2014  02/04/2014 282,732 21 France |l BliE Frangois Ozon  BEEFHER LA

baa=z] 28/08/2014 17/09/2014 269,842 21 UK 1B Bl Richard Raymond CineHub

ZHEfE 18/12/2014  07/03/2015 255,330* 80  Turkey IIA Bl  NuriBilge Ceylan ZEFHFERLT

EAER 22/05/2014  11/06/2014 252,026 21 USA B EB& Atom Egoyan EEEFERAT

BEE ANREERA  27/11/2014  16/12/2014 251,020 20  France Il {#i/ BertrandBonello BEEEFARLT
BliE

ESrA- 09/10/2014  09/11/2014 249,918 32 Brazil IIA BB Daniel Ribeiro  CineHub

EXFDHEMS - 28/08/2014  17/09/2014 249,511 21 Japan IIA BE BBt Neofilms

BiE

BEEzE 27/03/2014  30/04/2014 248,875 35 USA 1IIB Bl AlexanderPayne BEEFHEBAT

BT 16/01/2014  05/02/2014 224,246 21 USA IIA  Ef&/ Nicole Holofcener —titidiglish AT
=5l

AT - HE23EME 17/07/2014 30/07/2014 216,194 14 Japan B EE i e W ERRAT

K:BENE 11/09/2014  29/09/2014 209,502 19 Japan A s wAEE Neofilms

S 29/05/2014  27/07/2014 205,573 60 Japan 1B BltE ARHE ﬁ%ﬂfﬁfﬁ‘ﬂﬂﬁﬁ

Shad A B - 20/09/2014 12/10/2014 203,201 23 France | = Hélene Giraud, ZRZFRARLD

HREFES

Thomas Szabo
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*BUFE E2014F12H318 1

184 Locke EERE 11/12/2014  24/12/2014 194,261 |5 Steven Knight BERITEFEEREAT
ABRE(LAR AT
185 Black Butler 2e= 15/05/2014  11/06/2014 181,714 28 Japan IIB  EE REEAR WEEERRAT
ekl —
186 Venus in Fur Al REE 02/01/2014 15/01/2014 177,938 14 France IIB  BI5  RomanPolanski BHEARRHER AR
187 White Bird in a Blizzard RE“EEH 13/11/2014  03/12/2014 175,765 21 USA IIB EE/ Gregg Araki BEEEERAT
FERE
188 The Fatal Encounter R TH& 03/07/2014  23/07/2014 175,726 21 Korea IIB BB FA=E BN RREERAT
189 The Railway Man e 20/03/2014  13/04/2014 174,860 25 UK IIB  BIE  Jonathan Teplitzky ZEEAHRRT
190 Belle and Sebastian ~ F{F1E EMER 06/02/2014 02/03/2014 174,739 25 France | = Nicolas Vanier E%E’%J—fﬁ[ﬁﬁﬂ
191 20 Feet From Stardom FEEEEZTF 07/08/2014  10/09/2014 173,761 35 USA IIA  fofx Morgan Neville ~ Z#EZFERA
192 The Liar and His Lover B i 23/10/2014 12/11/2014 171,791 21 Japan | iR INRIGR TRET T *ﬁlﬁﬁ?
193 Haemoo ESF I 06/11/2014  29/11/2014 170,314 24 Korea IIB & TRE ERTZEERAR
ARG REL AR AT
194 Fruitvale Station DI, 17/04/2014  14/05/2014 170,168 28 USA IiIB BB Ryan Coogler BEEEERAT
195 Hot Young Bloods BnmEHE 17/04/2014  07/05/2014 165,957 21 Korea IIA EfE/ FEF BRNERREERAR]
=5
196 Draft Day AR e 19/06/2014  14/07/2014 164,959 26 USA 1IA BB Ivan Reitman WERERRAT
197 AHard Day BfmE 13/11/2014  03/12/2014 148,818 21 Korea IIB  EhiE/ SRE EABEFERALT
2
198 My Brilliant Life BHESAE 06/11/2014 26/11/2014 145,324 21 Korea IIA BIfE FER BHNEFRRNERAR]
199 Our Family BHER® 11/12/2014  06/01/2015 144,771* 27 Japan | BltE 3, Neofilms
200 The Spy: Undercover K54 23/01/2014  29/01/2014 135,001 7 Korea A E5I FEfE R EARAR]
Operation
201 Tokyo Tribe EREK 20/11/2014  16/12/2014 113,588 27 Japan Il BhfE BFiR BEEEEARA
202 Grand Piano Rnsas 24/04/2014  07/05/2014 108,954 14 USA IIA EE Eugenio Mira ;EEE;’/%FE[E’&E
203 ThatAwkward Moment fE3BDRYE=51%  03/04/2014 16/04/2014 107,295 14 Usa 1B =g Tom Gormican ~ SAEEZERAT
204 Lupinthe 3rd Vs ERA=t vs B1H1F 08/05/2014 28/05/2014 101,752 21 Japan A = HiE— Neofilms
Detective Conanthe 1 BliShx
movie
205 Tiger & Bunny: Tiger & Bunny: 27/03/2014  13/04/2014 101,338 18 Japan 1A BE KERH REEEARAR

The Rising The RisingBI3% iR
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206 The Starving Games 15t R HLEKIEES 23/01/2014  29/01/2014 89,619 Jason Friedberg, TSR (ES) AR AR
Aaron Seltzer
207 The Necessary Death & INEHET 04/09/2014  17/09/2014 89,160 14 Usa 11 E Fredrik Bond BRFRBRH AR AR
of Charlie Countryman
208 Red Obsession ATERE 17/07/2014  08/08/2014 85,808 23 Australa | ioex David Roach, REZHRERAT]

Warwick Ross

209 Renoir okt oF - 31 05/06/2014  18/06/2014 76,246 14 France B Bl  GillesBourdos HEFZ—®ITARA
210 Santa Claus PARSEE R 11/12/2014  24/12/2014 71,194 14 France IIA Bl  Alexandre Coffre ﬁ%‘fﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁ
211 Wish | Was Here ERNRE 23/10/2014  05/11/2014 67,176 14 USA 1B E5l Zach Braff BAEBEFARRA
212 Starlet N2 20/03/2014 20/04/2014 58,494 32 UsA il BlfE Sean Baker %ﬁ%vﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁ?
213 The Kingdom of ZHEECTH 09/08/2014  14/09/2014 57,064 37 Japan | ingx W H isE MR ET(EB)ER AR
Dreams and Madness
214 Out of the Furnace g 12/06/2014 25/06/2014 56,016 14 USA 1IB  BifE Scott Cooper B DEHEETAR LA
215 Jinx BMEHE 09/01/2014  15/01/2014 41,450 7 Japan | B RRIZ i A wEEEARRAT
216 Hwayi EERF 09/01/2014  22/01/2014 40,896 14  Korea Il B wEEtE BHEERHER DT
217 Buddha 2: #EE2 - ERMMRIE  27/02/2014  12/03/2014 36,330 14 Japan 1A BE /NRTERA Neofilms
The Endless Journey
218 Mobius EEa 16/01/2014  22/01/2014 27,777 7 France 1B  BliE Eric Rochant REZHERAT]
219 For the Emperor T 28/08/2014  03/09/2014 23,793 7 Korea Il &tk i i BRFEROERA
220 Greetings from TE R E 27/03/2014  13/04/2014 12,491 18 USA 1IB B  Daniel Algrant SAEFHRAA
Tim Buckley
221 Goddess #mR=AM%ESing  10/07/2014  16/07/2014 9,502 7 USA I Fa Mark Lamprell ~ ZEFERRAT
222 In Security EFEQIAAZTE 20111/2014 26/11/2014 9,095 7 USA 1IB =Bl  AdamBeamer, Art Port Asia Limited
Evan Beamer
223 HELLO! Junichi HELLO | #i— | 08/05/2014  31/05/2014 6,006 24 Japan 1A Bl AHEA wEREARA
224 Magical Sisters |NESE IR R 15/03/2014  16/03/2014 2,180 2 Japan | FE TEREZ iz Eﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁ?

Yoyo & Nene BEEEE
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| ERHEES X
ERESSRENEESFFETERM - 88 REENEMEIMNMENERE - BERETESERBIEEMTTLO &
b A EEFRIZEAE (Taipei Film Trade Association) ~ BERER « DIRAEEEE FI0RITHE -

BEMENEF#T R ILhERRGET  RELHE  stZEFE2EERE0% @ ST EENEEEEFRALUGILEENM
fEatE -

HMEZE (PEAM - 78RN ) LIRS RFTHEEM -

Il 2014 FFEEBEARMER

2014 FEHB2TEEBER TN TR LR - RBEFRAREB.26ET (TR - (EEHPRRBERE296.39{87T4713.92% -
HAjsiE 450 - REZEE1.94ETT - EelAM SR 238 » REEE39.32ETT - 04 FEEEABREANNERZEERE
BRAMAER (AELZAKERE) @ kATERBHIEREERE 104585 °
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[ F71 014FERAM EMEBERHE (KEEHF) *ﬁﬁﬁizomﬁm)%mt

The Monkey King AL ARRE 29/01/2014 28/02/2014 1,045,060,000 &

2 From Vegas to Macau B EE 30/01/2014 12/03/2014 524,720,000 & 8

3 Beijing Love Story EREENSE 20/03/2014 23/04/2014 405,380,000 A 11
4  Overheard 3 REREE3 05/06/2014 16/07/2014 308,140,000 A 22
5 Don't Go Breaking My Heart 2 BaEa2 13/11/2014 24/12/2014 198,480,000 =¥ 46
6 The Crossing | AT : A EEE 25/12/2014 21/01/2015 195,300,000* &1 52
7 TheFour3 mAEm/AER 28/08/2014 10/09/2014 192,220,000 & 30
8 Rise Of The Legend EMEZRERE 27/11/2014 04/01/2015 183,530,000 x| 47
9 Iceman TKER : EE 2 25/04/2014 14/05/2014 142,620,000 & 19
10 Kung Fu Jungle —{ELA BEAR 30/10/2014 03/12/2014 118,820,000 A 41
11 That Demon Within BE 17/04/2014 28/05/2014 108,310,000 BB 17
12 Temporary Family SEEE 21/08/2014 14/09/2014 101,030,000 & 29
13 Z Storm Az 16/08/2014 07/09/2014 95,210,000 &h 25
14 The Truth About Beauty EBRER 24/04/2014 16/05/2014 84,380,000 & 18
15  Hello Babies NEE 28/01/2014 12/03/2014 80,890,000 BE 6

16 As The Light Goes Out Rk B 02/01/2014 12/02/2014 77,430,000 & 1

17 Horseplay BEL 27/03/2014 17/04/2014 62,720,000 & 13
18 The Golden Era il 01/10/2014 23/11/2014 51,540,000 &H 55
19 McDull. Me & My Mum ERHE RIS 01/10/2014 09/11/2014 44,030,000 =¥t 34
20 Control bzl 16/01/2014 29/01/2014 43,620,000 A 4

21 Delete My Love Delete® A 11/04/2014 04/05/2014 24,150,000 =g 21
22 Golden Brother BEABRILAE 18/09/2014 22/10/2014 13,730,000 & 32
23  Break Up 100 2F100i% 01/08/2014 10/08/2014 10,270,000 & 28
24 Once Upon A Time In Shanghai = 16/01/2014 29/01/2014 8,030,000 &H 5

25 My Voice, My Life £ 16/10/2014 31/12/2014 4,610,000 BE 44
26 Gangster Pay Day AEHR 07/11/2014 06/12/2014 1,060,000 = 43
27 Grey Met Shrek AR 06/11/2014 03/12/2014 540,000 BE 36



EEAETRIXEHN=HE2014

. 2014 FEFEBEFREZRE

014 FEHF 16 EBEETAEER LW - AMEREZRE AFEMT71,476,5005T (TRE) - B¥AIMERHE3,712,715,3507TH
HER  BERBRAE1.93% - BHRBE H6ED - St ERBEEFE#8,258,1747T  A1HA 105 » B1LMERFEE E63,218,3267T °
PEtMEESEXEERT0TETNER MGG  2EMEZEETHER142ETT - 204FEEBEXEAIMENZEEER
EREAMESIER (KR - BliEE4) @ SMERBEEE/17,610,1467T ©

[ F722014F Rt EGR LMEFBEE LB KEBHF) "BUREE2014F12A3181E
I-
The Crossing | ATim : LR AE 25/12/2014 21/01/2015 17,610,146*

2 Rise Of The Legend ERRZRERE 27/11/2014 04/01/2015 15,971,299 é?ﬂ 46

3 The Monkey King ARz ARRE 29/01/2014 28/02/2014 11,503,136 =¥ is! 7

4 Hungry Ghost Ritual BRI 10/07/2014 20/08/2014 6,022,704 & 27

5 Kung FuJungle —{E AR 30/10/2014 03/12/2014 5,982,952 &M 40

6 Golden Chickensss & HSSS 30/01/2014 26/03/2014 4,728,931 FEEE 9

7 As The Light Goes Out N E 02/01/2014 12/02/2014 3,519,740 &M 1

8 3D Naked Ambition D =E 03/04/2014 14/05/2014 1,159,690 TEEE 14

9 Iceman RETR : BT 25/04/2014 14/05/2014 1,127,268 & 40

10 That Demon Within EBZ 17/04/2014 28/05/2014 1,033,597 TEE 17

11 The Midnight After MBRER  HLLETHS 10/04/2014 04/06/2014 853,520 BE 16

R AIHRIAIVan

12 Overheard 3 BERES 05/06/2014 16/07/2014 592,512 =xisl 22

13 Z Storm ZRE 19/06/2014 30/07/2014 570,862 &M 25

14 Aberdeen Bt 08/05/2014 25/06/2014 317,707 & 20

15 Zombie Fight Club 22 23/10/2014 05/11/2014 302,896 FEEE 38

16 Lan Kwai Fong 3 EBRES 02/01/2014 29/01/2014 179,540 PR 2
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V. 2014 FEAEXRBLER

2014 HE3BPERAERBEERR (FIE - BRARLER) Ew LR - BEEREE A FRENEFER  REEERN/ES29,352,4227T
(TR - EPBERTE » RIEEZEFEAI6,257,4347T 12680 + REEE4923,094,9887T » 20 4FEEEBEREREENEEBEAET BHRA
WEmAs (EHRAE) @ REEEF4,594,1817T °

20 14 DNIR Eds LAV F BB R 3080 » RFEEE#98,553,3787T ©

| #7.3 2014 EF AR EMELSEEEE (KEEHF)

IR N BT I
1 From Vegas to Macau B EE 30/01/2014 16/03/2014 1,626,648

2 Kung FuJungle —{E AR EAR 30/10/2014 16/11/2014 1,328,993 éﬁa 40
3 The Monkey King Az ARRE 09/02/2014 09/03/2014 1,149,880 &1 7
4 lceman KEE : EEZFT 17/04/2014 18/05/2014 887,171 =¥z 19
5 Rise Of The Legend BBz RERE 27/111/2014 24/12/2014 702,875 &1 46
6 Golden Chicken sss +HSSS 30/01/2014 02/03/2014 282,911 B 9
7 TheFour3 mAEHARR 21/08/2014 21/09/2014 275,332 &1 30
8 Revelation of Ghost Marriage EERT 20/11/2014 14/01/2015 227,152 A1 49
9  Hungry Ghost Ritual B 10/07/2014 03/08/2014 224,567 &1 27
10 Sifu Vs Vampire KEnFIER 23/10/2014 09/11/2014 214,846 B 37
11 As The Light Goes Out Hk T 02/01/2014 19/01/2014 209,716 &1 1
12 The Crossing | ATig : BLEAE 04/12/2014 21/01/2015 184,331 &1 51
13 Overheard 3 BERE3 29/05/2014 15/06/2014 177,778 &1 22
14 ZStorm ZES: 03/07/2014 03/08/2014 162,995 & 25
15 Hello Babies NMEESE 30/01/2014 09/02/2014 158,865 BE 6
16 Once Upon A Time In Shanghai Bt 09/01/2014 19/01/2014 136,170 &1 5
17 Lan Kwai Fong 3 EBRHES 02/01/2014 02/02/2014 135,512 BE 2
18 That Demon Within BT 17/04/2014 27/04/2014 75,650 & 17
19 Flirting In The Air EHERELES 09/10/2014 02/11/2014 75,243 BE 33
20 Don't go breaking my heart 2 BEgRu2 13/11/2014 26/11/2014 68,085 &1 45
21 Black Comedy E2EEH 03/04/2014 27/04/2014 59,010 BE 12
22 Temporary Family LSE 21/08/2014 07/09/2014 43,702 & 29
23 3D Naked Ambition D FE 05/06/2014 15/06/2014 27,596 BB 14
24 The Golden Era i 16/10/2014 26/10/2014 25,995 &1 35
25 Horseplay #BET 21/03/2014 30/03/2014 22,123 &1 29
26 Control il 12/12/2013 29/12/2013 20,314 &1 3
27 The Truth About Beauty BRHR 10/04/2014 20/04/2014 16,863 &1 44
28 Aberdeen BT 22/05/2014 01/06/2014 16,480 &1 20
29 Beijing Love Story TtREEYE 27/03/2014 06/04/2014 10,278 &1 11
30 Break Up 100 SF 1008 07/08/2014 17/08/2014 6,297 & 28
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014 BRAD Hin EMITFETEE 278 ' BRERELY19,925,2377T ©

ﬁ? 4 2014 BRADER LMFEER KB KEEHF)

From Vegas to Macau B REE 30/01/2014 09/03/2014 2,899,945

2  The Monkey King i RPN PN 30/01/2014 16/02/2014 2,498,903 é?El 7
3 Hello Babies NEEE 30/01/2014 02/03/2014 2,019,097 FEE 6

4 Kung FuJungle — B A BB 30/10/2014 16/11/2014 1,967,545 &1 40
5 Iceman PKER : EEZ T 17/04/2014 18/05/2014 1,482,809 =K 19
6 Golden Chicken sss ©HSSS 06/02/2014 09/03/2014 1,164,339 TEE 9
7 Rise Of The Legend BB EREE 27/11/2014 24/12/2014 936,000 = 46
8  Fliting In The Air ERRELES 16/10/2014 16/11/2014 855,754 BE 33
9  Sifu Vs Vampire REFIER 23/10/2014 16/11/2014 787,790 BE 37
10 Z Storm ZE S 19/06/2014 13/07/2014 582,634 & 25
11 As The Light Goes Out ok E 02/01/2014 26/01/2014 549,171 A 1

12 Black Comedy 2EEE 03/04/2014 27/04/2014 432,523 FEEE 12
13 Delete My Love Delete® A 10/04/2014 27/04/2014 427,619 &M 21
14 Overheard 3 BEEEE3 29/05/2014 22/06/2014 422,672 & 22
15 Don't Go Breaking My Heart 2 BHEL2 13/11/2014 26/11/2014 399,413 &1 45
16  Golden Brother BABALAEE 18/09/2014 19/10/2014 391,097 &M 23
17 Temporary Family KBS E 28/08/2014 28/08/2014 385,622 &M 29
18 That Demon Within B 24/04/2014 18/05/2014 356,952 =Eis! 17
19 Revelation of Ghost Marriage SERUR 20/11/2014 05/04/2015 299,388 &1 49
20 Gangster Pay Day RER 17/12/2014 14/01/2015 218,185 & 43
21 Break Up 100 SF100i% 14/08/2014 07/09/2014 206,598 &1 28
22 Once Upon A Time In Shanghai =& 09/01/2014 09/02/2014 185,985 &M 5
23 Aberdeen B 15/05/2014 01/06/2014 129,436 &M 20
24 Horseplay wEE 21/03/2014 13/04/2014 128,543 &1 29
25 Control 1245 19/12/2013 29/12/2013 95,215 &M 3
26 The Four 3 MABHAER 28/08/2014 07/09/2014 92,933 & 30
27 Beijing Love Story IREEHE 20/02/2014 02/03/2014 9,069 &1 11
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F7.5 2014 REEHR LMEEEEHE KEEHF)

= ﬁﬂﬁﬁ@ﬂ@ﬂ’]

The Monkey King AR ARXE 27/02/2014 23/03/2014 635,983
2 Iceman TKEE  EEZF 19/06/2014 29/06/2014 94,962 éﬁﬂ 19
3 From Vegas to Macau B R E 24/07/2014 03/08/2014 67,588 &1 8
4 3D Naked Ambition 3D xE 02/10/2014 12/10/2014 43,948 B 14
5 Once Upon A Time In Shanghai e 18/09/2014 28/09/2014 31,326 &1 5

V. 2014 FFAEENEMEINEEERE

04 FEHF1THESBHAHMEBIERMEEHR LR - X1 7THEEERAEER - ANEAAN=ZEAEZEEXTENEFERNKT.6-T.88E T °
RIRERER R EREABIINERMEZEFER  EBEELAE$1,8232277T (TR) - 204FEEETSEEBRIEAABNEBRNEZEEE AES
EAMEI A «ib?ﬁ%ﬁﬂ%» » RIEEE £428,3187T °

Q04 FEFEH LMMNEFBEF 4T » BRBREELHT112T1T

i%? 6 2014FxEEHR LMEETEHE KEEHF)

. KE (%) K (RX) LEAH 3 RREE (USS) mﬁ%ﬁgm

Beijing Love Story TtREENE 14/02/2014 27/03/2014 428,318
2 That Demon Within EBE 18/04/2014 08/06/2014 172,343 &1 17
3 The Golden Era =EERR 17/10/2014 01/01/2015 102,931 & 35
4 Iceman REE . EEZF 19/09/2014 28/09/2014 7,679 A1 19
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Naked Ambition 3D 3D =1E 24/04/2014 04/05/2014 203,613
2 The Monkey King ARz ARXE 30/01/2014 02/02/2014 121,069 &1 7
3 Don't Go Breaking My Heart 2 BaEL2 13/11/2014 23/11/2014 107,981 & 45
4 From Vegas to Macau B EE 06/02/2014 09/02/2014 79,696 &M 8 I'.
5 Overheard 3 BEREES 29/05/2014 01/06/2014 63,366 =xis! 22
6 That Demon Within BZ 17/04/2014 20/04/2014 60,147 FEEE 17
7  Lan Kwai Fong 3 EEHES 09/01/2014 12/01/2014 42178 BE 2
8 Iceman PRER . E4EZFT 01/05/2014 04/05/2014 31,512 A1 19

9 Aberdeen AT 08/05/2014 11/05/2014 17,927 &M 20
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2014 TR SR I E BT L 1530 - BRIBEERE£366,3457T ©

[ %78 2014 EME R EMESERAE (KEEHF)

The Monkey King w2 ARRE 30/01/2014 02/03/2014 77,886
2 From Vegas to Macau B EE 06/02/2014 02/03/2014 43,393 é?ﬂ 8
3 Overheard 3 BEREE3 29/05/2014 15/06/2014 42,494 & 22
4  Kung Fu Jungle — & ABE 30/10/2014 16/11/2014 35,724 & 40
5 3D Naked Ambition 3D EfE 15/05/2014 25/05/2014 31,076 BE 14
6 Don't Go Breaking My Heart 2 Ba5i2 13/11/2014 30/11/2014 30,151 & 45
7  lceman KER  EEZ 01/05/2014 18/05/2014 26,855 & 19
8  That Demon Within EE 17/04/2014 04/05/2014 23,413 BE 17
9 Temporary Family SRS 28/08/2014 07/08/2014 14,287 &M 29
10 Z Storm ZRE 03/07/2014 13/07/2014 10,949 & 25
11 Aberdeen EAEF 08/05/2014 18/05/2014 9,946 & 20
12  The Truth About Beauty BARHAE 10/04/2014 20/04/2014 9,621 & 18
13 Flirting In The Air ERRELES 09/10/2014 12/10/2014 6,156 BE 33
14 The Golden Era = B 16/10/2014 19/10/2014 2,925 & 35
15  May We Chat BRI x 19/06/2014 22/06/2014 1,469 BE 24
[ #7.9 (kEHR : EEZM) on“ﬂggﬁﬁﬁ,ﬁg}..ﬁtgﬂzggﬁl (=M SREAZAMNE - 204FHEFAEINER LROEEERNRERA)

Ecuador [IERE] 13/06/2014 29/06/2014 18,122




20145850 EMA92013FEFBERFH 128 ' BREERELNEB4,417,0127T ©

(57,10 2014565 EMM20 3E B RBEEEMA (KEEHF) |

1 Bends R China FEg 14/02/2014 02/03/2014 2,319,940
2  Firestorm eSS Taiwan & 01/01/2014 06/02/2014 513,520
3 Young Detective Dee:Rise of the Sea Dragon W2 R T France pryzii 06/08/2014 10/08/2014 253,567
4  The Grandmaster —RED Spain e 10/01/2014 30/03/2014 226,057
5 The Four 2 muAEH2 Singapore TN 09/01/2014 19/01/2014 220,402
6 Doomsday Party FAEREH China & 21/02/2014 02/03/2014 146,464
7  The Best Plan Is No Plan BETH=% China ol 11/11/2014 16/11/2014 117,468
8 The Four 2 mAE2 Malaysia I Gkt 16/01/2014 26/01/2014 118,056
9 The Way We Dance TR China e 28/02/2014 09/03/2014 104,067
10 Firestorm e Thailand e 23/01/2014 02/02/2014 84,489
11 The Grandmaster —RED Mexico =P 10/01/2014 02/02/2014 78,567
12 The True Love TETE China s 10/01/2014 12/01/2014 59,482
13 The Grandmaster — X RED Brazil ] 17/04/2014 08/06/2014 41,833
14 The White Storm wE Taiwan Al 03/01/2014 29/01/2014 41,639
15 Badges of Fury AR Thailand = 30/01/2014 09/02/2014 35,035
16 The Grandmaster —RED Portugal BET 02/01/2014 05/01/2014 27,417
17 The Grandmaster —RED Turkey +HH 14/03/2014 23/03/2014 19,018
18  The Grandmaster — X RED South Africa 23 07/03/2014 30/03/2014 7,704
19 American Dreams in China HEEE A Thailand EoEii 03/04/2014 06/04/2014 1,478

20 The Grandmaster —RED Uruguay SHiE 03/04/2014 06/04/2014 809
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20144F « ERMNATEE B ENEFEILE 48[ » B N2155RIBE L238,925:REH - £ * B 1 BB ZEUA BBEn) » 2BE kR
(2EPE ~ Cine Moko) X 1EIEIFTEEZ (Cinema City BAERHH) » R20144E12 8318 » BB ATHEER ~ 2005585 237,779 RERK (B
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AMC Festival Walk AMC X—¥ 1193 7 86,037,512

2 AMC Pacific Place AMC Pacific Place 604 6 52,390,994

3 Broadway Cinematheque BEE EZFHL 460 4 19,912,961

4  Broadway Cyberport BEE BiS5E 789 4 32,665,514

5 Broadway Hollywood BEE /RRE 1625 6 69,339,442

6 Broadway Kingswood Ginza BEE SHRE 683 4 32,925,369

7 Broadway Kwai Fong EE -5 616 5 41,885,521

8 Broadway MongKok AEE HA 895 5 81,469,306

9 Broadway The ONE HZEFE The ONE 822 6 59,190,257

10 Broadway Tsuen Wan BEE £8 771 4 43,987,178

11 Cine Moko Cine Moko 757 5 46,900,806 28/1/201482%, 1/4/2014 HE

12 Cine Times Cine Times 898 5 56,250,280

13 Cine-Art House TEER 696 3 20,192,732

14  Cinema City Langham Place Cinema City BAZ3h 1104 6 7,008,421 11/11/20148 %, 5/1/2015A%

15 Dynasty Theatre SEE 1920 2 8,723,780

16 Golden Harvest Citywalk A EEAM 668 5 36,935,464

17 Golden Harvest Golden Gateway =k R 607 3 16,611,722

18 Golden Harvest Grand Ocean A8 482 1 14,278,643

19  Golden Harvest the sky the sky B8 975 6 45,907,992

20 Golden Harvest Tsing Yi =R BK 684 5 28,556,403

21 Golden Harvest Whampoa A EH 1447 4 31,785,166

22 Hyland Theatre ke 712 3 18,116,235

23 Lux Theatre EhEk 363 1 2,734,060 2014 MARMA B g -

HE2015F2BAMA
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Ma On Shan Classics Cinema S5 LR 16, 610 535
25 MCL JP Cinema MCL JP #8 E i 658 2 33,461,582
26 MCL Kornhill Cinema MCL BE6Eif 792 5 34,266,917
27 MCL Metro Cinema MCL #5 = B 950 7 31,259,390
28 MCL Telford Cinema MCL EfaEifx 819 6 40,802,523
29 Newport Theatre HEEET 402 2 14,426,473
30 PALACE apm PALACE apm 875 6 61,153,230
31 PALACE ifc PALACE ifc 547 5 48,907,075
32 Paris London New York Milano Cinema ERmBUBLRERDT 1046 4 30,974,215
33 President Theatre 1BET R 428 2 11,487,051
34 STAR Cinema STAR Cinema 626 6 31,504,150
35 Sunbeam Theatre MER RIS 1569 2 0 B R AN EEEY
36 The Grand Cinema The Grand Cinema 1566 12 78,593,309
37 The Metroplex@Kowloon Bay B® 1129 9 17,763,962 14/2/2014 2%, 3/6/2014 A%
38 UA Citygate UA FEH 1142 4 20,466,983
39 UA Cityplaza UA A& 1088 i 57,904,569
40 UA IMAX Theatre @ Airport HIZUA IMAX BB 350 1 5,531,858
41 UAISQUARE UA iSQUARE 979 5 63,007,969
42 UA Langham Place UA BRZEh 1146 6 56,886,128 2071201445
43 UA MegaBox UA MegaBox 825 i 34,373,620
44 UA Shatin UA M 453 2 32,582,399
45 UA tmtplaza UA T ES 571 4 35,530,651
46 UA Windsor Cinema EERR 246 3 23,261,989
47 Yuen Long Theatre TCEARERT 323 3 12,543,223
48 agnes'b Cinema agnes'b BBt 121 1 0 BRAEHEEERY

i BRERREHRS) - MESELHMET - IR -

E ERERHEGERESET—EY
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0g/M1/2012

| 19/12/2012

09/01/2013

| 09/01/2013

Cold War

cz12

Young And Dangerous:

Reloaded
The Grandmaster

+=kH

HERSF

ILMETER T

S B

REES (B8 - 68E - TXE)
RELEAR (BT

RESEA (ROR)

RESRA (RE)

S (Philippe Le Sourd)

FEEE (REFE - Benjamin Courtines + &)
SEXES (R - GER)
RERRERS (REE)

BERAIEZE (#4#7E « Nathaniel Mechaly)
FESERE (BAE)

REFTEWSE (Robert Mackenzie * Traithep
Wongpaiboon)

| HEBABYE (Pierre Buffin)

FREAREFHICLE REZRA (BRIE) 27/09/2014

BEFA (ETS) 2
FERNEAZSFELSE | FEEFA (KE) = | 27/09/2014

BELEA (KEY) -

| FEHA GREL) = |

EREETEEE R FEFRAEENH (FEkF) B : ZEEF = 13/04/2014
FEEESFTm RESF RESE | 13/01/2014
B Al BEEE (ERE) -

BEES (82 488 - ITxE) =

SEEEE (RER) =

I:Iﬁgtfﬁg (ET18) '_% WER (BT :.

FooERETF&iREE | &1 (Ph|||ppe Le Sourd) = | 02/03/2014*

ﬁ&ﬁﬁ%.&% (FFE) = _
EREERS014EE = RESE | 04/03/2014
i e = BEEE (Fxf)

= BHEELTA (RHAR)

— BEZEA (ETH)
FeEEMBE AL | ZESE REEY | 28/03/2014

BHEEE (EXE) BHEEE (FXE)

BEEEA (RER) <

BEXER (ET1H) RELER (ETH)

BEES (82 488 - ITxEH) =

SHEE% (Philippe Le Sourd) £ (Philippe Le Sourd)

BEEEE (REF - o) RIEEEE (GRHFE - MBEH)

BERAIZE (EH% - Nathaniel Mechaly) RIERAIEE (MH7%  Nathaniel Mechaly)

HEMNE ([T - Benjamin Courtines * Eif#) | -

BEBREBYS (Pierre Buffin) =
_ | BiEBLE (FIF) BEEREH (FRT) :
EREEESFEE BESY BESE 13/04/2014

BHEEE (ExE) BEEE (FX#)

BIERE (B8R - 1656 - TRE)
BiEZEA (EFH)

HEERA (FE)

&R (Philippe Le Sourd)

&{EETEE (R/HF - Benjamin Courtines - EIHR)
BEEMES (RAE - HEH)
FEREER R (REFE)

BERAISFES (IHX - Nathaniel Mechaly)
miEEEERE (EFE)

RIEZEME (Robert Mackenzie ~ Traithep
Wongpaiboon)

FAEIL R ER B

SHEEE (TRE) | 2310412014

BERES (EFH)
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07/02/2013

28/03/2013

18/04/2013

Journey To The West :
Conquering The Demons

Ip Man-Final Fight

Drug War
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BUEEEBYARAR
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FREFEEFTHRE

FUBERETHEEASE

F0EEEEF T
SeEA

EREEATTLER
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F0EEFEEF TR
BEAf

FREEFEEFTHRE
FAEILFRAREEFE
FUBERETHEEALE

BTN
SEER (B2 - L8 - TX6)
SESR (TXRE)
RELEA (ETH)
BEZEA (R8)

BERR

BEEE (EXE)
BEREA (RHE)
BEZEA (EFH)
BERRA (RE)
BERRA (FEH)
ERERRT/ARE (RE)
BREFTEEHEY

BIEZES (FH)

BESEF

EERRERGE (FEF  RFR)
BEXEE (HFE)

BERRA (B
ERERRTRAES ()
EREREXRABES (7))
BESEF

BESRE (HER)

RIEEE (FE)

REREE (L)

REEEA (ERE)
REEEA (ERE)

BIEERE (i)
REER
BERE (BRE - I0E - BIEE - 78)

RESHE (1156)

BEEERR
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BEHES (2308 1705 - RER - %)
RIS (16)

BIEBEA (FFUIE)

BEMERAR (FAE)
BRURFEHHEY

A
s
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1[0 1]

BEER

RELEA (ETH)

EREA (BFH)
EERA (8

ror I Ilﬂulﬂulll

%‘ I

FEESTREZEE (F9)

| FEREEY

BEEE (k)

REFS (BRE - H0E - REE - k&)
FEEEER

SEER
REEE (k)

27/09/2014

111102014

13/01/2014

13/04/2014

11/10/2014

13/01/2014

| 13/04/2014
1111012014

13/01/2014

13/04/2014
10/05/2014
11/10/2014
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30/05/2013 Amerlcan Dreams
in China

9 | 04/07/2013 |Blind Detective

10 | 08/08/2013 |The Way We Dance

| REAKA

| EEIR

FREFEERTRE

FIEILEEESS
EI2EERSEL

FREARERHLEE

F10ETEER

EEERSTEEAS
E1EhBEYE

E0EEEBE TR
e

FREFEERRE

EEEREYERAL

F0EEFEERTHE
paN:-d

EREERS0145E
ot
FEeELMEF AL
EREEHEST EEE

. I :ﬁﬁﬂu LI R |

| B {EI%E RE - HEE)
REZEA (AAR)

)
CRE - MEE)

E%

3
A <fe) B
i {8 IO
5 84
M MH
HE
oI
1o
1
G

'ﬁ&ﬁﬁé(ﬁ%x)
'ﬁ&ﬁ@(ﬁﬁﬁ RS - B - 2)
& (J%%)

BETE
SERAET T (SFLove Is Blind)

| 318 flEE  HFEX

BEESE (2508 - 508 - R - 26

A
| JELEA (BFX)

REER
REEE (BET)
RERE (BT - FLE - BRAF)

| BEFES (EAE)

| ﬁﬁgﬂﬁ '\ﬁ‘"g;)

TR Xl -
i

)
ﬁﬂE} =08 : Doughboy

FERS (BAEE - RE - #HEE)
REEENER

BEEE (RAE)

RESEA (FEHA)

=EERA (BAE)

SEEY (HAR)

i
i
2t
it
IF

ET PN

FEHEER
MEBESR (FET)
REES (BRE)

SRS (ERE)
SR
)
SEER (ZET)

Faih C(FEAE) £18 : Doughboy

13/04/2014

' 23/04/2014

24/08/2014 -
31/08/2014

26/09/2014

10/10/2014*

11/10/2014

2111/2014
13/01/2014

13/04/2014

11/10/2014

13/01/2014

04/03/2014

28/03/2014
13/04/2014
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16/08/2013

12/09/2013
19/09/2013

27/09/2013

Unbeatable

A Secret Between Us
37

Young Detective Dee:
Rise Of The Sea Dragon
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F—IRER
37
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FUREREY

FUBERESREEAR

EPEEEEE N

F2EILRABETRM
F12ERTERMD

BiRAS

Festival Nits de
Cinema Oriental

EoRfhHARER
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FOERMERE LF
g%
FeETMNETALE

FAEILRARETRA

EREEABHEBHE

BEZLA (HLEE)
EEMES (E8E)
BXERETEEHEY

ﬁF%ﬁ(WEE)

BEES (REBfR - BE
SEBEE (FFE)
ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ(i%ﬁ)

- E)

- E)

RERAER

SETEMR
RHENE (B8
ﬁ&%ﬁﬁ(%?
SEHEUR

EE{%% uuﬁ{%ﬁ

B it Sf | Bt RS

EEMEE (BE2)

REXMEE (FH®)

FERBHE (78 - Park Soo-Young)
REENEE (RBE - £XKR)
SEEERE

REZEA (BIFk)

REMEE (WE3)

REXMEE (EH%)
SERRENRT (FIBE - £5%)

A
s
@3
1[0 1]
At

SEERE (F5E)
FERERY

SEELA (F5H)

REBES (RFE)

SEETA (FXE)

BEEY
BEEEA (RX\)

HHES (BRE)
BEVERERS (HPT)

REBEUE
EEZAREBUSES (FRK)
EEARERMZES (B7)

" E bR

11/10/2014

13/01/2014

13/04/2014

1 10/05/2014

24/08/2014 -
31/08/2014

1111012014

15/07/2014 -
20/07/2014*

05M12/2014*
13/04/2014
30/11/2014

28/03/2014

10/05/2014

13/04/2014
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18/10/2013 | Special ID

24/10/2013 | Rigor Mortis

21/11/2013 | Bends

28/11/2013 | Doomsday Party

(BLH)
Bz 1T

%A
ERE

pizER
KB IEH

F12EREER

FUEERSTARA R |

EET

FREFEEFTHRE
%201@ BB
EALE

FoETNET AL

EBEELESY LGS

FUBERETZER
A

FOEAREMNES
FREEFEEFEHRE

RESERET (T, HIg)
RERAETEL (JIIFHEBL
REEEHR (BRH)

| BERBNE (£78)

=EERA (BRE)
REREME (2B - Park Soo-Young)

BR=ASYEEBES (BEK)
SRERRTEE RS (58)

| BRERSZWERR (FREH)

ﬁﬁ%ﬁ%i‘i% (£78 « PARK Young Soo)
REXTRET (EH%)

REERRE (REZ ABE)
REEERET (T, #ig)

| HERABFEL (JIIHER)

KEBRRE (BT

K=ERE (BR)
REZEE (fEd)

| BEk=a (mEs)

HERE (R
&[EE7# (David M. Richardson)

| BERBRE (F)
| BExEA (WeS)

RiEZRA (FHi)

R®EERA (BR)

HEBRE (R

HEEEE (FR)
HEREER G (U518 - 25EH)
RESEHE (KHE - Steve Miller)
=EREBE (Enoch Chan)

| mEESE (B

RESE (FRE)
KEZEA (MEH)
EEERA (FR)
REEE (FER)
REFR

ﬁ&?é)#

mmﬁéﬁ%ﬂ%%wﬁ:
_2014 World Film Awards |

ﬁf%%ﬁ%)#

%Eﬁﬁﬁk% (%8 « Park Soo-Young)

BELRA (BH)

F=EBRBME (Enoch Chan)

Eﬂiﬁffﬁ (8=

Golden Awards: Best Newcomer

24/08/2014 -
31/08/2014

11/10/2014

22/11/2014

13/04/2014
13/01/2014

28/03/2014

13/04/2014

11/10/2014

07/03/2014 -
16/03/2014

13/04/2014
10/04/2014*

03/06/2014*



20

21

FE () A& ()

05/12/2013

19/12/2013

02/01/2014

The White Storm

Firestorm

As The Light Goes Out

BE
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F0EEFEERTR

Sers

EREEEEVEHE

F12ERFEEMH

FREAFREHHEE

F£o1EeHHE

FREFEERTRE

FUREEBHESEAL |

EREHEE014FE R T

EREEEEV RS

F12EREFEEM
E51EEFHE

RERRAR (REY

REBER (FFE)

RESY

RESE (BAE)

REBEEA (HRE)

EEEA (AFE)

BELZEA (BE)

RERESY (BRA)

RENE (EE)

BERAISE T (LB —%) F8 : Rubber Band
HERS (ERRA)

BHES% (Nicolas Errera)

SERBUE (S48 858, EEE)
REEEA (FFE)

BELZEA (BR)

SEHA (FHT)

EEEA (AFE)

BERSNE (B2 - g8 E8R)
BESIERET (ERE

BERAISE T (LB—4%) F8 : Rubber Band
FIENE (FFE)

REZH (DS, EE FEH)

BENE (LR - BEH)

RERBYE (RS - BE - {59 - #E3E)
BESERET (BESY)

HESA (RVR)

BYREEY

BREEZEE (k=)

BEEE (FT)

=EREY (BER)

BENE (FE - FEE)

REEMESE (#TE)

GRERAEFSE (FhEE - BERR)
EERAEY A (EHAA Zui Da)

F08 : HEE - Tk
BESENE (HEE)

_ HER - REE)
EBRA (ZED)

EERBMR (BT
RESERE (FER

BEx - BflE)

mH
s
(i
1[0 1]
At

J_%EEL% (Nicolas Errera)

ERA (BAR)

SEMELES (=)
HETHAIR (HFHE)

EEBRRE (BER

13/01/2014

13/04/2014

24/08/2014 -

31/08/2014

26/09/2014

2211172014

13/04/2014

| 111102014

04/03/2014
13/04/2014

24/08/2014 -

31/08/2014
22/11/2014
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28 |

| 2010312014

10/04/2014

18/04/2014

08/05/2014

04/09/2014

18/09/2014

01/10/2014

Beijing Love Story

The Midnight After

That Demon Within

Aberdeen

Twilight Online

Golden Brother

The Golden Era

| txBRas

Movie

BRER -
REFTHARE
AIHEIEIVAN

o
i3

| BB

| B

| EABALAL

| S4me

FNEILRASEER

FEREEUE
FoEAREGERER

A0
EEhRSY
Z18EE) EEE

BF
ES0EE MIEBREY

£51EEHH

FeERrERERE

£51ELHHE

FEEMTTEUER

The Accolade Global Film

Competition 2014

FeEArIERERE

FoELEARRRRER
B

FIETEER

ESIEL T

e
FOREAES xﬁ

BEEFSARLE (RER)

BETH

Aud|ence CHmce Award

SfEMREE (8L - TN - RR)
BERSNE (BERE - BE% - RES)
SEEH

BEEE (HES)

BEEFA (BEH)

RESRA (ZED)

REES (#Ra)

BEERA (R5E)

FEFREEET (B B EiFA

RESHE (ﬁ?ﬂﬂ%‘
REBLA (EFE
HESEA fﬁ?fﬁﬁ;

BERIEA
BESR (FuE)
SEREA (58
SELEA (68)
SEFZEE (=)

SEZEA

RIEELELE (REH)

REY

SEEE (RE2R)
BEEFLAS (KER)
SEEEA (RER)

sfEE AR

HERBHR (BXE - BEx - REH)

=EES
HEEEA (FkE)

BELTA (THE) B
Award of Excellence: Film Feature /B ES

Award of Excellence: Leading Actor / B+ A(ERIKEE)
Award of Excellence: Leading Actress / ZEA(FRR) |

REEE (EEE)

=R RABR R
REEEA (BERE)
KEEFRES (REE)
REEFEFA
EBERIEERR
EREHEER

RESE (FFEE)

SHELEA (3%)

| 10/05/2014

| 2410812014 -

31/08/2014

| 2411012014+

[ 211172014

24/07/2014

| 091012014 -
| 23/10/2014*

22/111/2014

[ 301122014

22111/2014

| 20/05/2014*

| 29/05/2014*

30112/2014

[ 24/10/2014*

| 10/10/2014*
22/11/2014

| 05112/2014*
10/12/2014
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30/10/2014

30/10/2014

04/12/2014

04/12/2014

21/01/2015

05/03/2015

02/04/2015
16/04/2015

Kung Fu Jungle

The Seventh Lie

| Sell Love

Revelation of Ghost
Marriage

Dearest

Sara

Insanity

Angel Whispers

—{EA BB
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TEdES

FErEeEE
ETEE G52

014BEZEFEREL
014 BEHITREESY
ETEEREEIBIETA

4B EENREEE
EREREEERA
EHESMNERE 2014
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FERARTH

FIEERE
FEhIER SRR

FemEErERER

Fo1EEHE
FR2EEFECNERRESR

EESERE (BFS - B - T - &)
SHEEA

RESE (RER)

BEEEA (BT

EESRRA (FE8)

RELZRA (Aik)

RERY (FkfE)

B

BELE (HTE)
BEDEA (BY)
REZEA (HHE)
BEXEA (ER)
BEZE (RUF)
BERS

BELEA (HE)
BELEA (B
BESEA (e

RELRA ()

BERHTERAR
T
Eyeete
BEONER

SENES 5RE)
HEEREETAR

EMFERE (£0)
FERERTA (#H)

RESR (RT%)
BIEY

EExEA (BEH)
E=EEEA (F2F)

[ERLNERRES AR ERER

221112014
30/12/2014

20/06/2014*

04/04/2014 -
06fO4f20 14*

25/06/2014 -
29/06/2014*

20/06/2014*
26/09/2014*

24/10/2014 -
14/11/2014

10/10/2014"
21/11/2014

22i1 1/2014
05/12/2014*

30M12/2014

22/11/2014
25/03/2014
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- EEFER g (EX) & (h3X)

1 PRt Enthralled B-F-K

2 RKIE Hungry Ghost Ritual RESY

3 HES Twilight Online R AEAR

4 BEA Dot 2 Dot RETR

5 L2 The Seventh Lie EtTmE

6 E235° Naive TREM

7 BRE My Voice, My Life FR

8 AT EE Grey Met Shrek TR IR

9 =R Insanity BB

10 B A Complicated Story — AR E

* HE ST R TR D AR SRR TR A R




i’ém 22014F M EREAEY —SANEERE™

E}ﬁ EI%
A& (EX) A& (PX) . A& (BX) A& (F3X)

1 =R Lan Kwai Fong 3 EEEE 3 ﬁ%ﬁﬂ Twilight Online B FERR
2 Fgz Golden Chickensss/ & &SSS/ 20 EHF Twilight Online R IERR
Delete My Love/ Delete® A/ 21 FHRE Twilight Online RIS
Break Up 100 SF100iR 22 REF Dot 2 Dot FEIE
3 ERRARE Enthralled = 23 BTE Sifu Vs Vampire KEMFIER
4 JanCurious  The Midnight After ARER » B FTHAREAFHAIVAN 24 EER Voyage i
5 &8 The Midnight After BRES 4 F THREAREABALVAN 25 @EIEiE Flowing Stories JA]_E S
6 PR The Midnight After BRAER - HL E THABRFAHNAIVAN 26 HET Sara 1353
7 EEH The Midnight After ARES - HLETHAREABALIVAN 271 KB | Sell Love RE - &
8 [k The Midnight After BEEE - H F THABREAHALVAN 08 EitEs | Sell Love RE - &
9 PBuat The Midnight After MEER - B ETHAREABHAAVAN 20 FmE Kung Fu Angels EE&M
10 MRIRIE The Midnight After BRER - B ETHARTAHNAIVAN 30 EEK Revelation of Ghost SHER T
11 ZENE Aberdeen BB Marriage
12 R Aberdeen BT 31 FAmE Dearest MEH
13 FE# Naive TEOA 32 K¥E/E Dearest BEMN
14 FE Naive =t 33 [ ==1g Dearest HEMN
15 E= Temporary Family KiEE 34 ERBF Sand Pebbles KR
16 {aid Temporary Family SfheiE 35 SimC Sand Pebbles AR
17 HEM Twilight Online RITEAR 36 ERMA Sand Pebbles RN
18 BE Twilight Online BITEAR 37 T S For Sex, S For Secret /MBS

# EFIFRAFIHERTERS - @EELIA BUEALETEEN SR ERANEENHE
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